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Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
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Final
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100 m
100 m    Age Group: Expert Male

061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:13.09
490 Okayama, Hiroaki 20:13.62
431 Wojtek, Niklas 30:13.67
185 Métry, Yves 40:14.21
089 Shoji, Kaito 50:14.22
324 Niedner, Sebastian 60:14.78

100 m    Age Group: Expert Female
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 10:14.27
297 Gienapp, Laura 20:14.32
369 Misawa, Anna 30:14.36
108 Sato, Ayaka 40:14.53
362 Watanabe, Minami 50:14.67
368 Sugahara, Yui 60:14.73
036 Mihara, Kae 70:14.84

100 m    Age Group: 0-10 Male
381 Hwangbo, Jungwoo 10:18.81
140 Søndergaard, Magnus 20:19.87
130 Olfers, Ryan 30:20.16
030 Pliger, Ivan 40:21.62
120 Kristoffersen, Mads 50:22.42
396 Park, Yun-sung 60:22.54
250 Monty, Nathan 70:26.00
403 Kim, Dong-ha DQ
382 Hwangbo, Chanwoo DQ
032 Fischnaller, Tobias DQ
139 Søndergaard, Oliver DQ
488 Mossman, Henry DQ

100 m    Age Group: 0-10 Female
146 Yamada, Marin 10:16.24
183 Jørgensen, Emilie 20:19.89
487 Rupp, Valentina 30:21.23
481 Meurer, Lisa 40:22.93
399 Park, Joo-eun 50:24.62
294 Kristensen, Oline 60:26.27
357 Massoubre Lasserre, Mi 70:36.28
203 Ravn-Jonsen, Silja DQ

100 m    Age Group: 0-12 Male
143 Rodler, Simon 10:15.81
071 Fujii, Soya 20:16.16
019 Ploner, Philipp 30:17.01
200 Rytter, Oskar 40:17.05
274 Ahn, Sungmo 50:18.10
438 Smith, Jacob 60:19.41
390 Baronio, Joseph 70:20.53
385 Kim, Moogyeong 80:21.08
212 Lennartz.Johansen, Ras 90:22.07
259 McKinlay, Jack 100:24.26
406 Lee, Dong-heon DQ
422 Helme, Jack DQ
398 Kang, Seok-won DQ

100 m    Age Group: 0-12 Female
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 10:14.71
368 Sugahara, Yui 20:14.97
362 Watanabe, Minami 30:15.16
035 Greco, Riccarda 40:15.22
313 Kox, Cleo 50:15.54
472 Müller, Anna 60:15.81
213 Abe, Yuuna 70:15.84
410 Sekine, Manami 80:16.44
280 Schindelmann, Amrei 90:17.88
027 Baumgartner, Daniela 100:18.01
227 Plininger, Sophia 110:18.55
025 Kompatscher, Marion 120:18.83
156 Jensen, Katrine 130:18.84
109 Gilarski, Kirstine 140:19.53
028 Rabanser, Sandra 150:19.75
029 Pliger, Valeria 160:19.99
417 Bradley, Georgia DQ
063 Gafriller, Jasmin DQ

100 m    Age Group: 13-14 Male
483 Richter, Andreas 10:14.73
092 von Magius, Lasse 20:15.43
072 Fujii, Takahiko 30:15.54
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 40:15.71
282 Kim, Tae kwon 50:16.54
238 Bjerno, Kasper 60:16.62
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 70:16.79
062 Rabanser, Mike 80:17.09
119 Kristoffersen, Marcus 90:17.98
275 Ahn, Hyunwoo 100:18.20
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 110:19.29
232 Delecroix, Alexandre 120:21.19
182 Jørgensen, Jonas DQ
215 Madsen, Peter DQ
466 Bouckaert, Koh DQ
278 Jung, Hyun uk DQ
339 Harris, Jaryd DQ

100 m    Age Group: 13-14 Female
108 Sato, Ayaka 10:14.72
297 Gienapp, Laura 20:14.88
364 Sugimura, Mami 30:15.05
036 Mihara, Kae 40:15.17
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 50:15.19
209 Brattinger, Meike 60:15.23
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 70:15.37
074 Schmitz, Alina 80:15.93
164 Göhrmann, Annika 90:16.65
352 Eichel, Fenna 100:18.29
279 Jung, Ji yun 110:19.13
117 Buhrkall, Lærke 120:19.37
167 Laursen, Amanda 130:20.38
293 Kristensen, Signe DQ
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100 m    Age Group: 15-16 Female
366 Seto, Reina 10:16.17
378 Lips, Mirjam 20:16.36
042 Bothe, Jasmin 30:16.65
235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-L 40:16.92
112 Møller Hansen, Anna 50:17.49
104 Nygaard, Sara 60:17.50
341 Schneider, Regina 70:17.51
196 Rytter, Ida 80:17.88
021 Hansen, Amalie 90:17.91
239 Nielsen, Nanna 100:18.09
047 Schmitz, Anne Sophie 110:18.24
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 120:18.49
337 Breum, Sofie Amalie 130:18.52
075 Görisch, Maura 140:18.74
342 Kretschmer, Lena 140:18.74
094 Frerker, Henrike 160:19.61
127 Martin, Luna 170:19.68
122 Velk, Ditte 180:19.70
201 Rasmussen, Camilla 190:20.06
204 Wegener, Friederike DQ
020 Ploner, Anna DQ

100 m    Age Group: 15-18 Male
431 Wojtek, Niklas 10:13.70
089 Shoji, Kaito 20:14.32
324 Niedner, Sebastian 30:14.74
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 40:15.07
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 50:15.14
067 Eisbach, Moritz 60:15.22
187 Métry, Pascal 70:15.51
016 Wilton, Scott 80:15.54
181 Vonmetz, Simon 90:15.83
257 Lee, Byung gon 100:16.34
110 Hansen, Asmus 110:16.85
226 Menschner, Felix 120:16.91
230 Mortensen, Philip 130:16.98
285 Lee, Byungeun 140:17.50
456 Sui, James 150:17.83
166 Gauler, Pascal 160:18.00
305 Goodman, Daniel 170:18.25
124 Paaske, Sigurd 180:18.50
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 190:18.53
459 Kim, Chun-jin 200:19.40
217 Millen, Jordan 210:19.60
087 Herrmann, Klaus Marco 220:19.65
243 Teague, Corin 230:19.75
468 Vocke, Jan 240:19.94
338 Morris, Adam 250:23.32
462 Clearwater, Nicholas DQ
454 Hogan, Sebastian DQ
083 Valentin, Bucher DQ

100 m    Age Group: 17-18 Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 10:15.28
335 Schanz, Svenja 20:15.51
360 Kawamura, Mami 30:15.85

328 Sender, Maren 40:15.96
331 Wohlfarth, Janna 50:16.39
271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin 60:16.51
168 Voelz, Clara 70:17.62
158 Boll, Katharina 80:17.63
095 Klein, Betina 90:17.70
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 100:17.98
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 110:18.34
343 Lehnert, Jana 120:18.42
199 Rytter, Mia 130:19.16
416 Bradley, Emily 140:25.17
308 Gienapp, Sandy DQ
106 Bork, Vivien DQ

100 m    Age Group: 19-29 Male
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:13.36
491 Okayama, Shoichi 20:13.95
490 Okayama, Hiroaki 30:14.08
255 Schulz, Rocco 40:14.54
185 Métry, Yves 50:14.73
315 Eckert, Christian 60:14.91
013 Logemann, Jan 70:15.12
134 Wohlfarth, Till 80:15.21
493 Chiba, Shingo 90:15.88
051 Chivers, Rowan 100:16.03
152 Curtis, Ashley 110:16.30
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 120:16.71
262 Hahn, Moritz 130:16.80
300 Weigt, Moritz 140:17.51
082 Vogt, Marc 150:18.98
266 Fontan, Remi 160:20.70
484 Ingrames, Joshua 170:20.72
070 Brendel, Lutz 180:25.60
445 Albert, Baptiste DQ

100 m    Age Group: 19-29 Female
369 Misawa, Anna 10:14.78
024 Nagahama, Minako 20:15.48
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 30:16.02
299 Matschinsky, Esther 40:16.17
365 Iwamoto, Midori 50:16.24
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 60:16.26
359 Eigner, Christina 70:16.73
041 Killing, Lina 80:16.74
233 Niggemann, Marinja 90:16.96
039 Rehmsen, Merle 100:17.49
471 Vogl, Anita 110:17.78
064 Debus, Sarah 120:17.88
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 130:17.90
093 Frerker, Maren 140:19.10
040 Barten, Larissa 150:20.00
150 Debus, Lisa 160:20.12
444 Carter, Cassie 170:22.24
426 Robinson, Heather 180:22.39
186 Locher, Sabine 190:23.68
354 Müller, Stefanie 200:23.69
114 Madsen, Malene 210:27.65
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100 m    Age Group: 30-44 Male
037 van der Wingen, Philipp 10:16.04
465 Gauler, Stefan 20:16.60
473 Schmid, Martin 30:16.87
298 Verholt, Christoph 40:17.44
477 Carra, George 50:17.78
102 Guiffan, Loïc 60:18.17
355 Massoubre, Eric 70:18.29
340 Penton, Mike 80:19.36
467 Price, Matthew 90:19.38
205 Brattinger, Werner 100:19.48
160 Loh, Benjamin 110:20.78
460 Park, Jae-jin 120:22.09
265 An, Jaeseon 130:22.37
053 Kompatscher, Florian 140:22.98
455 Hogan, Andy 150:33.22
057 Sommer, Kristian DQ
397 Kang, Min-ho DQ
252 Lee, Yong nam DQ
144 Rodler, Andreas DQ

100 m    Age Group: 30+ Female
404 Jung, Ki-soon 10:20.55
002 Cotter, Connie 20:20.60
287 Hyder, Debbie 30:20.86
248 Monty, Kim 40:23.11
269 Ue, Youngsin 50:23.34
379 Lips, Cornelia 60:26.12
322 von Magius, Bettina 70:28.95
256 Kim, Ky sook 80:29.52
272 Ong, Hui Fang 90:35.54
356 Lasserre, Sabine 100:36.35
304 Klap, Lynne 110:43.48
180 Allneider, Rosmarie DQ
159 O'Connor, Christine DQ
242 Munro, Chantal DQ
401 Kim, Jiyoung DQ
126 Kjellerup, Sanne DQ

100 m    Age Group: 45+ Male
418 Ueta, Shigefumi 10:18.12
234 Bil, Klaas 20:18.81
059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 30:18.93
091 Eriksen, Jan 40:19.00
345 Leder, Kurt 50:19.41
054 Sander, Rolf 60:19.63
052 Marshall, Jonathan 70:21.67
038 Kato, Yukio 80:21.97
430 Buchanan, David 90:23.00
080 Olesen, Dennis 100:23.06
450 Rytter, Niels 110:24.18
121 Gauler, Matthias 120:24.33
283 Yoo, Byeong so 130:24.63
320 Mérel, Jack 140:25.06
086 Herrmann, Herbert 150:25.42
113 Hansen, Kim 160:26.04
295 Bird, Malcolm 170:31.71
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400 m
400 m    Age Group: Expert Male

061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:56.39
431 Wojtek, Niklas 20:58.51
490 Okayama, Hiroaki 30:58.75
491 Okayama, Shoichi 40:59.68
067 Eisbach, Moritz 51:01.23
185 Métry, Yves 61:03.02
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 71:03.04

400 m    Age Group: Expert Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 11:01.19
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 21:01.90
362 Watanabe, Minami 31:02.68
328 Sender, Maren 41:02.78
369 Misawa, Anna 51:03.69
368 Sugahara, Yui 61:04.09
335 Schanz, Svenja 71:04.21
035 Greco, Riccarda 81:05.93

400 m    Age Group: 0-10 Male
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 11:21.55
381 Hwangbo, Jungwoo 21:23.01
140 Søndergaard, Magnus 31:26.27
030 Pliger, Ivan 41:28.37
396 Park, Yun-sung 51:39.66
488 Mossman, Henry 61:44.36
403 Kim, Dong-ha 71:53.52
250 Monty, Nathan DQ
120 Kristoffersen, Mads DQ
032 Fischnaller, Tobias DQ

400 m    Age Group: 0-10 Female
146 Yamada, Marin 11:14.84
183 Jørgensen, Emilie 21:28.69
203 Ravn-Jonsen, Silja 31:32.12
399 Park, Joo-eun 41:43.46
357 Massoubre Lasserre, Mi 52:20.55
487 Rupp, Valentina DQ
481 Meurer, Lisa DQ
294 Kristensen, Oline DQ

400 m    Age Group: 0-12 Male
143 Rodler, Simon 11:03.77
071 Fujii, Soya 21:05.07
019 Ploner, Philipp 31:11.09
274 Ahn, Sungmo 41:16.47
385 Kim, Moogyeong 51:23.87
438 Smith, Jacob 61:26.55
259 McKinlay, Jack 71:36.86
406 Lee, Dong-heon 81:41.69
443 Ingwersen, Dylan 91:59.77
200 Rytter, Oskar DQ
390 Baronio, Joseph DQ
398 Kang, Seok-won DQ

400 m    Age Group: 0-12 Female

363 Yamamoto, Natsume 11:02.02
362 Watanabe, Minami 21:02.95
368 Sugahara, Yui 31:03.43
035 Greco, Riccarda 41:04.28
472 Müller, Anna 51:04.94
313 Kox, Cleo 61:07.81
213 Abe, Yuuna 71:10.65
280 Schindelmann, Amrei 81:13.50
027 Baumgartner, Daniela 91:14.13
410 Sekine, Manami 101:14.45
063 Gafriller, Jasmin 111:15.47
025 Kompatscher, Marion 121:16.49
156 Jensen, Katrine 131:19.58
026 Kompatscher, Daniela 141:22.66
029 Pliger, Valeria 151:23.16
109 Gilarski, Kirstine 161:24.05
227 Plininger, Sophia 171:29.24
409 Suzuki, Chihiro DQ
028 Rabanser, Sandra DQ

400 m    Age Group: 13-14 Male
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 11:04.89
215 Madsen, Peter 21:05.91
483 Richter, Andreas 31:06.89
072 Fujii, Takahiko 41:07.36
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 51:08.68
282 Kim, Tae kwon 61:10.28
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 71:11.29
278 Jung, Hyun uk 81:13.38
062 Rabanser, Mike 91:14.72
339 Harris, Jaryd 101:15.23
119 Kristoffersen, Marcus 111:19.23
232 Delecroix, Alexandre 121:29.07
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 131:30.19
238 Bjerno, Kasper DQ
092 von Magius, Lasse DQ
275 Ahn, Hyunwoo DQ
466 Bouckaert, Koh DQ

400 m    Age Group: 13-14 Female
036 Mihara, Kae 11:04.50
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 21:04.83
108 Sato, Ayaka 31:05.11
364 Sugimura, Mami 41:05.52
209 Brattinger, Meike 51:05.67
297 Gienapp, Laura 61:05.85
074 Schmitz, Alina 71:07.50
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 81:07.59
352 Eichel, Fenna 91:15.09
293 Kristensen, Signe 101:16.78
279 Jung, Ji yun 111:18.12
117 Buhrkall, Lærke 121:22.80
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400 m    Age Group: 15-16 Female
042 Bothe, Jasmin 11:07.94
366 Seto, Reina 21:08.07
378 Lips, Mirjam 31:10.33
235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-L 41:11.43
104 Nygaard, Sara 51:11.76
204 Wegener, Friederike 61:11.96
341 Schneider, Regina 71:13.15
196 Rytter, Ida 81:13.97
047 Schmitz, Anne Sophie 91:14.16
020 Ploner, Anna 101:18.05
094 Frerker, Henrike 111:18.30
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 121:18.67
075 Görisch, Maura 131:18.91
342 Kretschmer, Lena 141:19.10
201 Rasmussen, Camilla 151:25.15
251 Birkin-Hall, Abigail 161:53.99
239 Nielsen, Nanna DQ
337 Breum, Sofie Amalie DQ
112 Møller Hansen, Anna DQ

400 m    Age Group: 15-18 Male
431 Wojtek, Niklas 10:58.30
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 21:01.80
067 Eisbach, Moritz 31:02.16
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 41:02.76
089 Shoji, Kaito 51:02.82
333 Charrier, Martin 61:02.97
324 Niedner, Sebastian 71:03.42
187 Métry, Pascal 81:03.48
016 Wilton, Scott 91:04.00
240 Hüsken, Clive 101:04.16
257 Lee, Byung gon 111:08.04
110 Hansen, Asmus 121:10.73
155 Jensen, Lasse 131:12.38
083 Valentin, Bucher 141:13.81
258 McKinlay, Tom 151:14.10
124 Paaske, Sigurd 161:14.39
456 Sui, James 171:14.51
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 181:16.58
285 Lee, Byungeun 191:16.78
459 Kim, Chun-jin 201:17.42
458 Keum, Hyun-sub 211:19.93
166 Gauler, Pascal 221:20.63
087 Herrmann, Klaus Marco 231:25.08
454 Hogan, Sebastian 241:28.56
243 Teague, Corin 251:37.50
338 Morris, Adam 261:49.26
217 Millen, Jordan DQ
230 Mortensen, Philip DQ
181 Vonmetz, Simon DQ
468 Vocke, Jan DQ
367 Seto, Masataka DQ

400 m    Age Group: 17-18 Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 11:02.68
335 Schanz, Svenja 21:04.33

328 Sender, Maren 31:04.41
106 Bork, Vivien 41:06.02
271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin 51:06.99
360 Kawamura, Mami 61:07.81
331 Wohlfarth, Janna 71:09.13
168 Voelz, Clara 81:10.41
343 Lehnert, Jana 91:11.16
158 Boll, Katharina 101:12.60
095 Klein, Betina 111:13.38
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 121:14.60
308 Gienapp, Sandy 131:16.03
178 Grützmacher, Rike 141:19.53
416 Bradley, Emily 151:44.73
199 Rytter, Mia DQ

400 m    Age Group: 19-29 Male
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:57.77
490 Okayama, Hiroaki 20:58.68
491 Okayama, Shoichi 30:59.21
185 Métry, Yves 40:59.64
315 Eckert, Christian 51:01.63
013 Logemann, Jan 61:02.59
134 Wohlfarth, Till 71:04.13
493 Chiba, Shingo 81:06.21
152 Curtis, Ashley 91:07.98
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 101:08.59
376 Perdereau, Antoine 111:09.02
262 Hahn, Moritz 121:09.93
445 Albert, Baptiste 131:10.38
300 Weigt, Moritz 141:13.16
051 Chivers, Rowan 151:13.66
082 Vogt, Marc 161:17.21
070 Brendel, Lutz DQ
255 Schulz, Rocco DQ

400 m    Age Group: 19-29 Female
369 Misawa, Anna 11:04.13
024 Nagahama, Minako 21:04.92
359 Eigner, Christina 31:06.52
299 Matschinsky, Esther 41:07.37
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 51:09.56
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 61:09.75
492 Okayama, Ayumi 71:10.92
039 Rehmsen, Merle 81:11.57
365 Iwamoto, Midori 91:12.21
041 Killing, Lina 101:12.91
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 111:13.75
471 Vogl, Anita 121:13.79
233 Niggemann, Marinja 131:15.47
040 Barten, Larissa 141:16.88
093 Frerker, Maren 151:19.61
150 Debus, Lisa 161:21.18
064 Debus, Sarah 171:21.71
426 Robinson, Heather 181:27.26
354 Müller, Stefanie 191:31.40
066 Cai, Jiahui 201:34.54
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ID# Name
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400 m    Age Group: 30-44 Male
037 van der Wingen, Philipp 11:05.07
006 Melton, Tony 21:05.97
298 Verholt, Christoph 31:10.16
473 Schmid, Martin 41:11.49
144 Rodler, Andreas 51:13.28
102 Guiffan, Loïc 61:13.33
477 Carra, George 71:13.95
355 Massoubre, Eric 81:19.29
290 Schlabach, Mark 91:22.73
467 Price, Matthew 101:23.35
252 Lee, Yong nam 111:24.66
265 An, Jaeseon 121:24.80
205 Brattinger, Werner 131:25.48
460 Park, Jae-jin 141:26.57
160 Loh, Benjamin 151:29.49
340 Penton, Mike 161:33.58
053 Kompatscher, Florian 171:37.17
455 Hogan, Andy 182:30.36
465 Gauler, Stefan DQ

400 m    Age Group: 30+ Female
404 Jung, Ki-soon 11:21.88
002 Cotter, Connie 21:23.66
256 Kim, Ky sook 31:25.99
379 Lips, Cornelia 41:32.73
269 Ue, Youngsin 51:37.62
248 Monty, Kim 61:46.47
287 Hyder, Debbie 71:47.62
126 Kjellerup, Sanne 81:49.45
322 von Magius, Bettina 92:05.81
356 Lasserre, Sabine 102:07.96
242 Munro, Chantal 112:21.34
159 O'Connor, Christine DQ

400 m    Age Group: 45+ Male
345 Leder, Kurt 11:15.35
234 Bil, Klaas 21:15.38
418 Ueta, Shigefumi 31:15.90
054 Sander, Rolf 41:20.74
384 Turner, Martin 51:23.20
091 Eriksen, Jan 61:25.76
059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 71:26.14
210 Helbig, Günter 81:27.39
430 Buchanan, David 91:31.11
415 Bradley, John 101:35.05
080 Olesen, Dennis 111:35.15
283 Yoo, Byeong so 121:41.86
450 Rytter, Niels 131:43.21
086 Herrmann, Herbert 141:43.57
320 Mérel, Jack 151:48.70
121 Gauler, Matthias 161:48.79
295 Bird, Malcolm 172:03.05
470 Clearwater, Barry 182:20.19
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800 m
800 m    Age Group: Expert Male

061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 12:05.60
431 Wojtek, Niklas 22:08.15
367 Seto, Masataka 32:09.36
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 42:09.87
315 Eckert, Christian 52:12.34
333 Charrier, Martin 62:12.42
491 Okayama, Shoichi 72:15.59
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 82:16.32

800 m    Age Group: Expert Female
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 12:13.70
368 Sugahara, Yui 22:14.23
362 Watanabe, Minami 32:14.86
328 Sender, Maren 42:15.61
296 Yazawa, Saori 52:17.55
035 Greco, Riccarda 62:17.65
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 72:19.13
209 Brattinger, Meike 82:32.60

800 m    Age Group: 0-10 Male
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 12:40.00
381 Hwangbo, Jungwoo 22:42.03
032 Fischnaller, Tobias 32:43.78
140 Søndergaard, Magnus 42:44.78
030 Pliger, Ivan 52:51.25
396 Park, Yun-sung 63:15.93
120 Kristoffersen, Mads 73:30.46
403 Kim, Dong-ha 83:37.16

800 m    Age Group: 0-10 Female
146 Yamada, Marin 12:39.16
183 Jørgensen, Emilie 23:07.95
487 Rupp, Valentina 33:16.47
399 Park, Joo-eun 43:29.29
481 Meurer, Lisa 53:29.68
294 Kristensen, Oline 64:07.76
357 Massoubre Lasserre, Mi 74:40.38

800 m    Age Group: 0-12 Male
143 Rodler, Simon 12:20.51
200 Rytter, Oskar 22:24.32
071 Fujii, Soya 32:26.82
019 Ploner, Philipp 42:27.01
274 Ahn, Sungmo 52:50.25
390 Baronio, Joseph 62:55.92
385 Kim, Moogyeong 73:03.25
438 Smith, Jacob 83:11.54
398 Kang, Seok-won 93:19.04
259 McKinlay, Jack 103:23.57
406 Lee, Dong-heon 113:46.45
443 Ingwersen, Dylan 123:59.19

800 m    Age Group: 0-12 Female
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 12:11.09
362 Watanabe, Minami 22:15.20

368 Sugahara, Yui 32:15.24
035 Greco, Riccarda 42:19.03
410 Sekine, Manami 52:22.19
472 Müller, Anna 62:25.10
313 Kox, Cleo 72:30.54
027 Baumgartner, Daniela 82:42.55
028 Rabanser, Sandra 92:44.03
156 Jensen, Katrine 102:45.80
025 Kompatscher, Marion 112:52.39
026 Kompatscher, Daniela 122:56.35
029 Pliger, Valeria 133:03.98
063 Gafriller, Jasmin DQ

800 m    Age Group: 13-14 Male
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 12:20.35
215 Madsen, Peter 22:21.00
092 von Magius, Lasse 32:21.42
072 Fujii, Takahiko 42:24.43
483 Richter, Andreas 52:26.56
062 Rabanser, Mike 62:33.28
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 72:33.35
339 Harris, Jaryd 82:38.14
278 Jung, Hyun uk 92:44.54
282 Kim, Tae kwon 102:45.75
275 Ahn, Hyunwoo 112:46.88
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 122:48.38
119 Kristoffersen, Marcus 132:48.58
232 Delecroix, Alexandre 143:16.36
349 Nankivell, Brandon 153:29.10

800 m    Age Group: 13-14 Female
209 Brattinger, Meike 12:19.04
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 22:19.85
074 Schmitz, Alina 32:20.68
036 Mihara, Kae 42:22.18
108 Sato, Ayaka 52:22.29
364 Sugimura, Mami 62:23.37
297 Gienapp, Laura 72:23.77
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 82:26.14
352 Eichel, Fenna 92:45.06
293 Kristensen, Signe 102:47.97
279 Jung, Ji yun 112:57.98
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ID# Name
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800 m    Age Group: 15-16 Female
042 Bothe, Jasmin 12:25.76
366 Seto, Reina 22:26.33
378 Lips, Mirjam 32:29.88
235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-L 42:33.91
104 Nygaard, Sara 52:35.52
112 Møller Hansen, Anna 62:37.36
341 Schneider, Regina 72:39.36
047 Schmitz, Anne Sophie 82:45.93
204 Wegener, Friederike 92:46.75
239 Nielsen, Nanna 102:47.51
094 Frerker, Henrike 112:47.91
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 122:47.93
342 Kretschmer, Lena 132:54.22
020 Ploner, Anna 142:58.99
251 Birkin-Hall, Abigail 154:00.97

800 m    Age Group: 15-18 Male
431 Wojtek, Niklas 12:07.32
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 22:09.80
333 Charrier, Martin 32:09.98
367 Seto, Masataka 42:10.70
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 52:11.89
324 Niedner, Sebastian 62:13.21
016 Wilton, Scott 72:13.96
089 Shoji, Kaito 82:14.27
067 Eisbach, Moritz 92:15.08
187 Métry, Pascal 102:17.19
181 Vonmetz, Simon 112:17.29
240 Hüsken, Clive 122:19.56
230 Mortensen, Philip 132:30.76
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 142:34.18
110 Hansen, Asmus 152:35.01
468 Vocke, Jan 162:36.77
083 Valentin, Bucher 172:37.14
124 Paaske, Sigurd 182:37.50
257 Lee, Byung gon 192:39.96
217 Millen, Jordan 202:42.72
258 McKinlay, Tom 212:43.67
433 Chaulan, Quentin 222:46.40
456 Sui, James 232:47.84
305 Goodman, Daniel 242:49.37
285 Lee, Byungeun 252:49.60
087 Herrmann, Klaus Marco 262:53.84
459 Kim, Chun-jin 272:54.48
243 Teague, Corin 283:02.86
454 Hogan, Sebastian 293:14.96
338 Morris, Adam 303:45.47
458 Keum, Hyun-sub DQ

800 m    Age Group: 17-18 Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 12:14.68
328 Sender, Maren 22:16.43
335 Schanz, Svenja 32:20.21
271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin 42:22.00
106 Bork, Vivien 52:22.21
331 Wohlfarth, Janna 62:29.17

343 Lehnert, Jana 72:33.58
095 Klein, Betina 82:34.32
158 Boll, Katharina 92:34.57
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 102:35.81
178 Grützmacher, Rike 112:59.52
065 Jaik, Maximiliane 123:00.00
416 Bradley, Emily 134:05.47

800 m    Age Group: 19-29 Male
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 12:08.55
315 Eckert, Christian 22:09.87
491 Okayama, Shoichi 32:10.70
490 Okayama, Hiroaki 42:12.08
013 Logemann, Jan 52:13.51
185 Métry, Yves 62:15.56
134 Wohlfarth, Till 72:16.08
051 Chivers, Rowan 82:25.28
152 Curtis, Ashley 92:26.43
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 102:27.87
493 Chiba, Shingo 112:28.84
445 Albert, Baptiste 122:34.83
082 Vogt, Marc 132:39.70
300 Weigt, Moritz 142:42.91
484 Ingrames, Joshua 153:07.00
070 Brendel, Lutz 163:28.43

800 m    Age Group: 19-29 Female
024 Nagahama, Minako 12:19.88
369 Misawa, Anna 22:20.49
359 Eigner, Christina 32:21.56
299 Matschinsky, Esther 42:24.16
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 52:25.09
492 Okayama, Ayumi 62:32.54
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 72:33.00
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 82:36.41
041 Killing, Lina 92:36.95
039 Rehmsen, Merle 102:40.61
471 Vogl, Anita 112:42.07
040 Barten, Larissa 122:45.04
233 Niggemann, Marinja 132:47.20
093 Frerker, Maren 142:52.07
150 Debus, Lisa 152:57.15
064 Debus, Sarah 163:01.00
354 Müller, Stefanie 173:03.22
066 Cai, Jiahui 183:21.87
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Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

800 m    Age Group: 30-44 Male
037 van der Wingen, Philipp 12:22.92
465 Gauler, Stefan 22:25.46
473 Schmid, Martin 32:30.28
144 Rodler, Andreas 42:33.06
102 Guiffan, Loïc 52:35.33
298 Verholt, Christoph 62:35.40
355 Massoubre, Eric 72:45.71
290 Schlabach, Mark 82:55.19
477 Carra, George 92:56.74
265 An, Jaeseon 103:06.11
340 Penton, Mike 113:06.62
160 Loh, Benjamin 123:11.31
053 Kompatscher, Florian 133:22.03
205 Brattinger, Werner 143:40.00
394 Seo, Jae-kwang 153:44.90
455 Hogan, Andy DQ

800 m    Age Group: 30+ Female
404 Jung, Ki-soon 12:54.64
002 Cotter, Connie 22:59.26
256 Kim, Ky sook 33:00.23
248 Monty, Kim 43:06.61
287 Hyder, Debbie 53:06.89
379 Lips, Cornelia 63:09.25
126 Kjellerup, Sanne 73:19.41
269 Ue, Youngsin 83:26.63
159 O'Connor, Christine 94:22.19
356 Lasserre, Sabine 104:34.88
242 Munro, Chantal 114:36.52

800 m    Age Group: 45+ Male
418 Ueta, Shigefumi 12:38.30
345 Leder, Kurt 22:39.10
234 Bil, Klaas 32:39.92
054 Sander, Rolf 42:43.96
059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 52:51.96
210 Helbig, Günter 62:54.89
091 Eriksen, Jan 73:00.87
430 Buchanan, David 83:04.61
247 Hall, Bruce 93:11.96
283 Yoo, Byeong so 103:15.23
450 Rytter, Niels 113:21.72
086 Herrmann, Herbert 123:24.68
080 Olesen, Dennis 133:27.11
295 Bird, Malcolm DQ

15th Unicycling World Championships and Convention 201012/31/09 14:23 Page 3 of 3



ID# Name
Final
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ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

10k Criterium Standard
10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: Expert Male

022 Henestrosa, Philipp 1Switzerland 29:22.00
333 Charrier, Martin 2France 29:23.00
367 Seto, Masataka 3Japan 30:23.00
431 Wojtek, Niklas 4Germany 30:54.00
089 Shoji, Kaito 5Japan 31:11.00
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 6Germany 31:11.10

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: Expert Female
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 1Japan 29:22.00
362 Watanabe, Minami 2Japan 29:35.00
368 Sugahara, Yui 3Japan 30:26.00
296 Yazawa, Saori 4Japan 30:42.00
328 Sender, Maren 5Germany 31:25.00
364 Sugimura, Mami 6Japan 31:52.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 0-10 Male
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 1Denmark 39:49.00
032 Fischnaller, Tobias 2Italy 40:48.00
140 Søndergaard, Magnus 3Denmark 41:38.00
396 Park, Yun-sung 4Korea South 46:17.00
030 Pliger, Ivan 5Italy 46:46.00
403 Kim, Dong-ha 6Korea South 51:25.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 0-10 Female
183 Jørgensen, Emilie 1Denmark 42:58.00
399 Park, Joo-eun 2Korea South 46:18.00
294 Kristensen, Oline 3Denmark 50:33.00
357 Massoubre Lasserre, Mi 4France 1:06:58.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 0-12 Male
200 Rytter, Oskar 1Denmark 33:01.00
143 Rodler, Simon 2Germany 34:06.00
019 Ploner, Philipp 3Italy 34:15.00
438 Smith, Jacob 4New Zealand 40:48.00
398 Kang, Seok-won 5Korea South 45:09.00
406 Lee, Dong-heon 6Korea South 50:23.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 0-12 Female
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 1Japan 29:22.00
362 Watanabe, Minami 2Japan 29:35.00
368 Sugahara, Yui 3Japan 30:26.00
410 Sekine, Manami 4Japan 31:53.00
035 Greco, Riccarda 5Germany 32:43.00
472 Müller, Anna 6Germany 33:12.00
313 Kox, Cleo 7Germany 35:41.00
027 Baumgartner, Daniela 8Italy 36:41.00
203 Ravn-Jonsen, Silja 9Denmark 37:02.00
156 Jensen, Katrine 10Denmark 37:13.00
028 Rabanser, Sandra 11Italy 39:02.00
063 Gafriller, Jasmin 12Italy 40:38.00
025 Kompatscher, Marion 13Italy 42:11.00
417 Bradley, Georgia 14Australia 1:02:41.00
026 Kompatscher, Daniela DQItaly
029 Pliger, Valeria DQItaly

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 13-16 Male
089 Shoji, Kaito 1Japan 31:11.00
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 2Germany 31:11.10
240 Hüsken, Clive 3Germany 31:18.00
092 von Magius, Lasse 4Denmark 33:06.00
483 Richter, Andreas 5Germany 35:10.00
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 6Italy 35:40.00
468 Vocke, Jan 7Germany 35:54.00
062 Rabanser, Mike 8Italy 36:13.00
339 Harris, Jaryd 9Australia 36:38.00
243 Teague, Corin 10Australia 38:56.00
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 11Australia 40:04.00
419 Bradley, Jack 12Australia 49:09.00
338 Morris, Adam 13Australia 59:14.00
181 Vonmetz, Simon DQItaly

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 13-16 Female
364 Sugimura, Mami 1Japan 31:52.00
074 Schmitz, Alina 2Germany 33:54.00
042 Bothe, Jasmin 3Germany 34:17.00
341 Schneider, Regina 4Germany 34:32.00
297 Gienapp, Laura 5Germany 34:33.00
486 Sekine, Natsumi 6Japan 35:13.00
209 Brattinger, Meike 7Germany 35:28.00
235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-L 8Germany 36:20.00
075 Görisch, Maura 9Germany 36:23.00
047 Schmitz, Anne Sophie 10Germany 36:48.00
112 Møller Hansen, Anna 10Denmark 36:48.00
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 12Denmark 37:24.00
342 Kretschmer, Lena 13Germany 37:32.00
122 Velk, Ditte 14Denmark 39:41.00
045 Wahlstrøm Larsen, Loui 15Denmark 39:42.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 17-18 Male
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 1Switzerland 29:22.00
333 Charrier, Martin 2France 29:23.00
367 Seto, Masataka 3Japan 30:23.00
431 Wojtek, Niklas 4Germany 30:54.00
230 Mortensen, Philip 5Denmark 35:12.00
083 Valentin, Bucher 6Switzerland 36:33.00
459 Kim, Chun-jin 7Korea South 38:22.00
458 Keum, Hyun-sub 8Korea South 50:23.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 17-18 Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 1Japan 30:42.00
328 Sender, Maren 2Germany 31:25.00
335 Schanz, Svenja 3Germany 32:56.00
343 Lehnert, Jana 4Germany 33:42.00
106 Bork, Vivien 5Germany 33:52.00
168 Voelz, Clara 6Germany 34:34.00
271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin 7Germany 35:41.00
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 8Germany 36:21.00
095 Klein, Betina 9Germany 37:01.00
308 Gienapp, Sandy 10Germany 37:02.00
416 Bradley, Emily 11Australia 51:39.00
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10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 19-29 Male
315 Eckert, Christian 1Germany 31:14.00
152 Curtis, Ashley 2Australia 31:37.00
134 Wohlfarth, Till 3Germany 31:39.00
445 Albert, Baptiste 4France 32:43.00
051 Chivers, Rowan 5New Zealand 33:51.00
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 6Japan 35:47.00
300 Weigt, Moritz 7Germany 37:12.00
082 Vogt, Marc 8Liechtenstein 37:45.00
266 Fontan, Remi 9New Zealand 43:55.00
502 de Alvear, Jorge 10Argentina 1:00:14.00
402 Anderson, Tim 11New Zealand 1:06:10.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 19-29 Female
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 1Japan 32:56.00
359 Eigner, Christina 2Germany 33:49.00
041 Killing, Lina 3Germany 35:36.00
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 4Germany 36:08.00
039 Rehmsen, Merle 5Germany 38:36.00
040 Barten, Larissa 6Germany 38:48.00
233 Niggemann, Marinja 7Germany 38:50.00
426 Robinson, Heather 8Australia 39:57.00
066 Cai, Jiahui 9Singapore 41:08.00
354 Müller, Stefanie 10Germany 42:51.00
064 Debus, Sarah 11Germany 43:02.00
444 Carter, Cassie 12Australia 51:16.00
114 Madsen, Malene 13Denmark 54:54.00
412 Pedersen, Joan 14Norway 1:03:30.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 30-44 Male
465 Gauler, Stefan 1Switzerland 33:11.00
144 Rodler, Andreas 2Germany 35:48.00
477 Carra, George 3Australia 36:52.00
473 Schmid, Martin 4Switzerland 37:21.00
467 Price, Matthew 5Australia 37:31.00
434 Schumacher, Georg 6Germany 39:34.00
355 Massoubre, Eric 7France 40:14.00
460 Park, Jae-jin 8Korea South 42:19.00
397 Kang, Min-ho 9Korea South 45:56.00
394 Seo, Jae-kwang 10Korea South 46:02.00
194 Bailiff, Cris 11Australia 59:35.00
455 Hogan, Andy 12Australia 1:04:11.00
037 van der Wingen, Philipp DQGermany
053 Kompatscher, Florian DQItaly

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 30+ Female
404 Jung, Ki-soon 1Korea South 38:27.00
248 Monty, Kim 2Australia 42:22.00
379 Lips, Cornelia 3Switzerland 44:46.00
126 Kjellerup, Sanne 4Denmark 46:29.00
322 von Magius, Bettina 5Denmark 1:00:45.00
386 Irawati, Jois 6Hong Kong 1:07:58.00
159 O'Connor, Christine 7Australia 1:11:34.00

10k Criterium Standard    Age Group: 45+ Male
234 Bil, Klaas 1Netherlands 36:14.00
054 Sander, Rolf 2Germany 36:24.00
418 Ueta, Shigefumi 3Japan 36:34.00

059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 4Japan 37:14.00
345 Leder, Kurt 5Switzerland 38:12.00
411 Mettetal, Christian 6France 38:40.00
430 Buchanan, David 7Australia 39:43.00
415 Bradley, John 8Australia 40:49.00
086 Herrmann, Herbert 9Germany 45:19.00
283 Yoo, Byeong so 10Korea South 45:22.00
320 Mérel, Jack 11France 46:47.00
080 Olesen, Dennis 12Denmark 47:29.00
450 Rytter, Niels 13Denmark 48:45.00
132 Maidens, Geoff 14Australia 51:20.00
295 Bird, Malcolm 15Australia 52:51.00
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10k Criterium Unlimited
10k Criterium Unlimited    Age Group: Expert Male

016 Wilton, Scott 1USA 22:11.00
170 Dunn, Corbin 2USA 22:12.00
044 Hoover, Beau 3USA 22:13.00
013 Logemann, Jan 4Germany 22:14.00
003 Looi, Ken 5New Zealand 22:41.00
098 Cox, David 6Canada 22:42.00

10k Criterium Unlimited    Age Group: Expert Female
103 Jensen, Signe 1Denmark 23:40.00
378 Lips, Mirjam 2Switzerland 24:40.00
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 3Denmark 25:20.00
142 Meyer, Kamilla 4Denmark 25:34.00
366 Seto, Reina 5Japan 27:18.00
471 Vogl, Anita 6Germany 27:59.00

10k Criterium Unlimited    Age Group: 0-18 Male
016 Wilton, Scott 1USA 22:11.00
044 Hoover, Beau 2USA 22:13.00
215 Madsen, Peter 3Denmark 23:48.00
346 Regelsberger, Felix 4Austria 24:39.00
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 5Denmark 24:52.00
238 Bjerno, Kasper 6Denmark 25:20.00
105 Bothe, Søren 7Denmark 25:34.00
155 Jensen, Lasse 8Denmark 25:36.00
125 Paaske, Magnus 9Denmark 26:13.00
305 Goodman, Daniel 10New Zealand 26:18.00
124 Paaske, Sigurd 11Denmark 27:40.00
119 Kristoffersen, Marcus 12Denmark 30:55.00
454 Hogan, Sebastian 13Australia 37:47.00

10k Criterium Unlimited    Age Group: 0-18 Female
378 Lips, Mirjam 1Switzerland 24:40.00
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 2Denmark 25:20.00
142 Meyer, Kamilla 3Denmark 25:34.00
366 Seto, Reina 4Japan 27:18.00
196 Rytter, Ida 5Denmark 28:01.00
021 Hansen, Amalie 6Denmark 28:21.00
293 Kristensen, Signe 7Denmark 29:29.00
017 Wilton, Patricia 8USA 38:48.00

10k Criterium Unlimited    Age Group: 19-35 Male
170 Dunn, Corbin 1USA 22:12.00
013 Logemann, Jan 2Germany 22:14.00
003 Looi, Ken 3New Zealand 22:41.00
098 Cox, David 4Canada 22:42.00
284 Wakeling, Sam 5nited Kingdom 22:43.00
461 Helck, Johannes 6Germany 23:13.00
006 Melton, Tony 7New Zealand 23:43.00
291 Sklenars, Will 8New Zealand 23:58.00
173 Holme, Michael 9Denmark 25:14.00
218 Lavis, Mark 10Australia 25:48.00
478 Kaiser, Florian 11Germany 25:57.00
068 Rollo, Tynan 12Australia 26:11.00
049 Tappin, Nathan 13Canada 26:38.00
192 Gilbertson, Kevin 14USA 26:44.00

001 Dunlop, Robin 15Canada 27:36.00
389 Turner, Andrew 16New Zealand 27:43.00
010 Bier, Peter 17New Zealand 28:47.00
069 Huntley, Geoffrey 18Australia 29:27.00
169 Kee, Xuyuan 19Singapore 35:21.00

10k Criterium Unlimited    Age Group: 36+ Male
076 Pfender, Jogi 1Germany 24:42.00
413 Holub, Tom 2USA 25:06.00
007 Foss, John 3USA 25:24.00
263 Newton, Tim 4New Zealand 29:24.00
085 Page, Bryan 5New Zealand 29:38.00
283 Yoo, Byeong so 6Korea South 29:41.00
091 Eriksen, Jan 7Denmark 31:28.00
384 Turner, Martin 8Hong Kong 31:46.00
023 Pavarno, Steve 9New Zealand 34:57.00
423 Ellery, Warren 10New Zealand 34:59.00
205 Brattinger, Werner 11Germany 37:12.00

10k Criterium Unlimited    Age Group: 19+ Female
103 Jensen, Signe 1Denmark 23:40.00
471 Vogl, Anita 2Germany 27:59.00
480 Henderson, Kirsten 3New Zealand 28:12.00
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 4Japan 28:25.00
299 Matschinsky, Esther 5Germany 28:30.00
172 Wegner, Nadine 6Germany 29:00.00
077 Körner, Elke 7Germany 35:16.00
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Marathon
Marathon    Age Group: Expert Male

170 Dunn, Corbin 1USA 2:05.39
(4 Laps)

333 Charrier, Martin 2France 2:08.35
(4 Laps)

003 Looi, Ken 3New Zealand 2:10.41
(4 Laps)

013 Logemann, Jan 4Germany 2:12.58
(4 Laps)

098 Cox, David 5Canada 2:15.26
(4 Laps)

284 Wakeling, Sam 6United Kingdom 2:15.55
(4 Laps)

Marathon    Age Group: Expert Female
103 Jensen, Signe 1Denmark 2:30.27

(4 Laps)
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 2Denmark 2:38.12

(4 Laps)
378 Lips, Mirjam 3Switzerland 2:47.58

(4 Laps)
299 Matschinsky, Esther 4Germany 3:07.30

(4 Laps)
021 Hansen, Amalie 5Denmark 3:12.04

(4 Laps)
480 Henderson, Kirsten 6New Zealand 3:26.41

(4 Laps)

Marathon    Age Group: 0-18 Male
333 Charrier, Martin 1France 2:08.35

(4 Laps)
016 Wilton, Scott 2USA 2:19.08

(4 Laps)
346 Regelsberger, Felix 3Austria 2:45.59

(4 Laps)
105 Bothe, Søren 4Denmark 2:47.32

(4 Laps)
307 Lichtfouse, Adrien 5France 2:52.36

(4 Laps)
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 6Switzerland 2:59.06

(4 Laps)
238 Bjerno, Kasper 7Denmark 2:59.07

(4 Laps)
278 Jung, Hyun uk 8Korea South 3:20.29

(4 Laps)
257 Lee, Byung gon 9Korea South 3:31.42

(4 Laps)
285 Lee, Byungeun 10Korea South 3:46.43

(4 Laps)
282 Kim, Tae kwon 11Korea South 3:50.17

(4 Laps)
124 Paaske, Sigurd 12Denmark 1:47.17

(2 Laps)
044 Hoover, Beau 13USA 0:33.07

(1 Laps)
215 Madsen, Peter 14Denmark 0:40.29

(1 Laps)
155 Jensen, Lasse 15Denmark 0:44.14

(1 Laps)
339 Harris, Jaryd 16Australia 0:53.23

(1 Laps)

Marathon    Age Group: 0-18 Female

303 Rasmussen, Sheila 1Denmark 2:38.12
(4 Laps)

378 Lips, Mirjam 2Switzerland 2:47.58
(4 Laps)

021 Hansen, Amalie 3Denmark 3:12.04
(4 Laps)

279 Jung, Ji yun 4Korea South 3:05.05
(3 Laps)

142 Meyer, Kamilla 5Denmark 1:29.45
(2 Laps)

196 Rytter, Ida 6Denmark 1:47.27
(2 Laps)

293 Kristensen, Signe 7Denmark 1:00.10
(1 Laps)

Marathon    Age Group: 19+ Female
103 Jensen, Signe 1Denmark 2:30.27

(4 Laps)
299 Matschinsky, Esther 2Germany 3:07.30

(4 Laps)
480 Henderson, Kirsten 3New Zealand 3:26.41

(4 Laps)
066 Cai, Jiahui 4Singapore 2:14.44

(2 Laps)
379 Lips, Cornelia DQSwitzerland

Marathon    Age Group: 19-35 Male
170 Dunn, Corbin 1USA 2:05.39

(4 Laps)
003 Looi, Ken 2New Zealand 2:10.41

(4 Laps)
013 Logemann, Jan 3Germany 2:12.58

(4 Laps)
098 Cox, David 4Canada 2:15.26

(4 Laps)
284 Wakeling, Sam 5United Kingdom 2:15.55

(4 Laps)
461 Helck, Johannes 6Germany 2:22.23

(4 Laps)
006 Melton, Tony 7New Zealand 2:35.08

(4 Laps)
173 Holme, Michael 8Denmark 2:37.31

(4 Laps)
478 Kaiser, Florian 9Germany 2:37.41

(4 Laps)
291 Sklenars, Will 10New Zealand 2:43.32

(4 Laps)
068 Rollo, Tynan 11Australia 2:58.40

(4 Laps)
051 Chivers, Rowan 12New Zealand 3:18.05

(4 Laps)
049 Tappin, Nathan 13Canada 3:27.16

(4 Laps)
001 Dunlop, Robin 14Canada 3:52.56

(4 Laps)
389 Turner, Andrew 15New Zealand 2:45.13

(3 Laps)
069 Huntley, Geoffrey 16Australia 3:20.16

(3 Laps)
169 Kee, Xuyuan 17Singapore 1:17.22

(1 Laps)
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Marathon    Age Group: 36+ Male
007 Foss, John 1USA 3:05.27

(4 Laps)
413 Holub, Tom 2USA 3:07.43

(4 Laps)
234 Bil, Klaas 3Netherlands 3:36.39

(4 Laps)
411 Mettetal, Christian 4France 3:39.29

(4 Laps)
263 Newton, Tim 5New Zealand 3:43.35

(4 Laps)
283 Yoo, Byeong so 6Korea South 3:51.50

(4 Laps)
477 Carra, George 7Australia 3:52.57

(4 Laps)
384 Turner, Martin 8Hong Kong 3:17.02

(3 Laps)
423 Ellery, Warren 9New Zealand 3:30.18

(3 Laps)
448 Sowers, James 10USA 0:46.33

(1 Laps)
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

J&S 10:57.55

369 Misawa, Anna

089 Shoji, Kaito

364 Sugimura, Mami

296 Yazawa, Saori

GraRe 1 20:57.74

067 Eisbach, Moritz

058 Leonhardt, Rolf

013 Logemann, Jan

335 Schanz, Svenja

BoDo Germany 30:57.88

240 Hüsken, Clive

328 Sender, Maren

134 Wohlfarth, Till

431 Wojtek, Niklas

Swiss Team 40:59.04

022 Henestrosa, Philipp

187 Métry, Pascal

185 Métry, Yves

324 Niedner, Sebastian
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

Team JAPAN 50:59.44

061 Kobayashi, Seisuke

490 Okayama, Hiroaki

491 Okayama, Shoichi

367 Seto, Masataka

JONAI-1 61:00.90

365 Iwamoto, Midori

360 Kawamura, Mami

366 Seto, Reina

361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki

CHIGASAKI JAPAN 71:01.21

213 Abe, Yuuna

034 Deguchi, Mayuko

036 Mihara, Kae

108 Sato, Ayaka

JONAI-2 81:02.07

368 Sugahara, Yui

409 Suzuki, Chihiro

362 Watanabe, Minami

363 Yamamoto, Natsume
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

Einradzebras Junior Team 91:02.59

297 Gienapp, Laura

035 Greco, Riccarda

313 Kox, Cleo

074 Schmitz, Alina

Lucky LUCK 101:04.55

182 Jørgensen, Jonas

215 Madsen, Peter

196 Rytter, Ida

200 Rytter, Oskar

Einradzebras Senior Team 111:05.63

271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin

308 Gienapp, Sandy

095 Klein, Betina

233 Niggemann, Marinja

Speed Korea 121:08.35

274 Ahn, Sungmo

278 Jung, Hyun uk

282 Kim, Tae kwon

257 Lee, Byung gon
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

GraRe 3 131:09.06

040 Barten, Larissa

158 Boll, Katharina

228 Gajowczyk, Carina

225 Gajowczyk, Theresa

Scratch2 141:10.00

070 Brendel, Lutz

493 Chiba, Shingo

202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis

290 Schlabach, Mark

Scratch4 141:10.00

110 Hansen, Asmus

230 Mortensen, Philip

354 Müller, Stefanie

068 Rollo, Tynan

HUCK 151:11.43

337 Breum, Sofie Amalie

156 Jensen, Katrine

155 Jensen, Lasse

167 Laursen, Amanda
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

Qu-Ax Racing 161:13.08

209 Brattinger, Meike

483 Richter, Andreas

143 Rodler, Simon

255 Schulz, Rocco

GraRe 4 171:14.94

150 Debus, Lisa

064 Debus, Sarah

352 Eichel, Fenna

468 Vocke, Jan

Einradlajen 1 181:15.27

019 Ploner, Philipp

062 Rabanser, Mike

056 Vonmetz, Klaus

181 Vonmetz, Simon

Aussie Youth 191:15.96

152 Curtis, Ashley

339 Harris, Jaryd

425 Ingwersen, Ruben

338 Morris, Adam
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

NZUNi 201:16.37

051 Chivers, Rowan

006 Melton, Tony

291 Sklenars, Will

438 Smith, Jacob 

KoreaA 211:17.02

404 Jung, Ki-soon

398 Kang, Seok-won

458 Keum, Hyun-sub

459 Kim, Chun-jin

leberkaesbavaria 221:19.67

342 Kretschmer, Lena

343 Lehnert, Jana 

280 Schindelmann, Amrei

341 Schneider, Regina

Scratch-Japan 231:20.77

088 Ishikoshi, Saki

024 Nagahama, Minako

492 Okayama, Ayumi

146 Yamada, Marin
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

cycl'hop 241:21.81

445 Albert, Baptiste

433 Chaulan, Quentin

102 Guiffan, Loïc 

355 Massoubre, Eric

Einradlajen 3 251:23.58

063 Gafriller, Jasmin

026 Kompatscher, Daniela

029 Pliger, Valeria

018 Ploner, Lisa

Berkeley Revolution 261:24.17

413 Holub, Tom

044 Hoover, Beau

448 Sowers, James

145 Thornton, Lance

Scratch1 271:24.83

430 Buchanan, David

477 Carra, George

454 Hogan, Sebastian

160 Loh, Benjamin

15th Unicycling World Championships and Convention 20101/7/10 06:30 Page 7 of 10





Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

NT Cyclones 281:27.25

390 Baronio, Joseph

466 Bouckaert, Koh

248 Monty, Kim

243 Teague, Corin

Smile Korea 291:27.88

279 Jung, Ji yun

256 Kim, Ky sook

285 Lee, Byungeun

269 Ue, Youngsin

KoreaB 301:39.36

403 Kim, Dong-ha

406 Lee, Dong-heon

399 Park, Joo-eun

396 Park, Yun-sung

Scratch3 311:39.48

126 Kjellerup, Sanne

299 Matschinsky, Esther

159 O'Connor, Christine

410 Sekine, Manami
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

Baton Rouge 321:54.95

194 Bailiff, Cris

237 Peters, Tyrone

467 Price, Matthew

485 Saribatir, Ed

Einradlajen 2 0DQ

027 Baumgartner, Daniela

025 Kompatscher, Marion

020 Ploner, Anna

028 Rabanser, Sandra

GraRe 2 0DQ

106 Bork, Vivien

042 Bothe, Jasmin

235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-Lena

041 Killing, Lina

RTD 0DQ

094 Frerker, Henrike

093 Frerker, Maren

039 Rehmsen, Merle

204 Wegener, Friederike
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay - Non-Final Heat

Team GB 0DQ

131 Baxter, Joe

174 Kelly, Daniel

340 Penton, Mike

284 Wakeling, Sam

Team Ü40 0DQ

054 Sander, Rolf

123 Scherer, Gaby

434 Schumacher, Georg

298 Verholt, Christoph
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

50 m One Foot
50 m One Foot    Age Group: Expert Male

089 Shoji, Kaito 10:08.04
491 Okayama, Shoichi 20:08.07
431 Wojtek, Niklas 30:08.25
255 Schulz, Rocco 40:08.68
013 Logemann, Jan 50:08.87
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke DQ
490 Okayama, Hiroaki DQ
324 Niedner, Sebastian DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: Expert Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 10:08.39
360 Kawamura, Mami 20:08.60
036 Mihara, Kae 30:08.79
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 40:08.82
369 Misawa, Anna 50:08.84
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 60:09.14
362 Watanabe, Minami 70:09.24
328 Sender, Maren 80:09.46

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 0-10 Male
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 10:12.12
130 Olfers, Ryan 20:12.64
396 Park, Yun-sung 30:12.77
030 Pliger, Ivan 40:15.35
032 Fischnaller, Tobias DQ
381 Hwangbo, Jungwoo DQ
140 Søndergaard, Magnus DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 0-10 Female
146 Yamada, Marin 10:09.63
183 Jørgensen, Emilie 20:12.58
487 Rupp, Valentina 30:12.80
203 Ravn-Jonsen, Silja 40:12.97
481 Meurer, Lisa 50:15.20
399 Park, Joo-eun DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 0-12 Male
071 Fujii, Soya 10:08.95
143 Rodler, Simon 20:09.49
019 Ploner, Philipp 30:09.54
200 Rytter, Oskar 40:09.57
398 Kang, Seok-won 50:11.80
274 Ahn, Sungmo 60:12.06
385 Kim, Moogyeong 70:13.60
390 Baronio, Joseph 80:13.61
438 Smith, Jacob DQ
406 Lee, Dong-heon DQ
422 Helme, Jack DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 0-12 Female
362 Watanabe, Minami 10:09.03
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 20:09.07
410 Sekine, Manami 30:09.18
368 Sugahara, Yui 40:09.41
213 Abe, Yuuna 50:09.72

313 Kox, Cleo 60:09.73
035 Greco, Riccarda 70:10.39
409 Suzuki, Chihiro 80:11.11
280 Schindelmann, Amrei 90:11.74
156 Jensen, Katrine 100:12.61
109 Gilarski, Kirstine 110:13.24
025 Kompatscher, Marion 120:13.37
026 Kompatscher, Daniela 130:13.71
472 Müller, Anna DQ
028 Rabanser, Sandra DQ
029 Pliger, Valeria DQ
063 Gafriller, Jasmin DQ
027 Baumgartner, Daniela DQ
227 Plininger, Sophia DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 13-14 Male
072 Fujii, Takahiko 10:08.83
483 Richter, Andreas 20:09.36
092 von Magius, Lasse 30:09.44
215 Madsen, Peter 40:09.78
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 50:10.18
278 Jung, Hyun uk 60:10.52
282 Kim, Tae kwon 70:10.93
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 80:10.94
275 Ahn, Hyunwoo 90:11.49
339 Harris, Jaryd 100:11.62
466 Bouckaert, Koh 110:11.81
425 Ingwersen, Ruben DQ
182 Jørgensen, Jonas DQ
119 Kristoffersen, Marcus DQ
062 Rabanser, Mike DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 13-14 Female
297 Gienapp, Laura 10:08.65
036 Mihara, Kae 20:08.74
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 30:08.77
364 Sugimura, Mami 40:09.07
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 50:09.12
074 Schmitz, Alina 60:09.23
209 Brattinger, Meike 70:09.39
108 Sato, Ayaka 80:09.49
164 Göhrmann, Annika 90:09.55
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 100:11.17
279 Jung, Ji yun 110:11.76
117 Buhrkall, Lærke 120:11.82
293 Kristensen, Signe 130:12.42
167 Laursen, Amanda 140:14.09
352 Eichel, Fenna DQ
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 15-16 Female
378 Lips, Mirjam 10:09.14
366 Seto, Reina 20:09.54
042 Bothe, Jasmin 30:09.79
104 Nygaard, Sara 40:10.40
235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-L 50:10.70
047 Schmitz, Anne Sophie 60:10.72
020 Ploner, Anna 70:10.91
341 Schneider, Regina 80:10.98
045 Wahlstrøm Larsen, Loui 90:11.55
021 Hansen, Amalie 100:11.72
337 Breum, Sofie Amalie 110:12.03
342 Kretschmer, Lena 120:12.07
122 Velk, Ditte 130:12.92
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 140:16.18
112 Møller Hansen, Anna DQ
201 Rasmussen, Camilla DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 15-18 Male
089 Shoji, Kaito 10:07.91
431 Wojtek, Niklas 20:08.08
324 Niedner, Sebastian 30:08.49
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 40:08.85
240 Hüsken, Clive 50:08.92
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 60:09.09
067 Eisbach, Moritz 70:09.13
333 Charrier, Martin 80:09.15
016 Wilton, Scott 90:09.60
187 Métry, Pascal 100:10.45
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 110:10.58
155 Jensen, Lasse 120:11.34
083 Valentin, Bucher 130:11.59
456 Sui, James 140:11.75
258 McKinlay, Tom 150:12.25
424 Morton, Daniel 150:12.25
285 Lee, Byungeun 170:12.33
166 Gauler, Pascal 180:12.94
468 Vocke, Jan 190:14.11
338 Morris, Adam 200:15.88
454 Hogan, Sebastian DQ
433 Chaulan, Quentin DQ
226 Menschner, Felix DQ
367 Seto, Masataka DQ
257 Lee, Byung gon DQ
243 Teague, Corin DQ
181 Vonmetz, Simon DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 17-18 Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 10:08.47
360 Kawamura, Mami 20:08.85
328 Sender, Maren 30:08.86
335 Schanz, Svenja 40:09.08
095 Klein, Betina 50:09.30
106 Bork, Vivien 60:09.50
271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin 70:09.52
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 80:10.50
158 Boll, Katharina 90:10.53

308 Gienapp, Sandy 100:10.62
065 Jaik, Maximiliane 110:11.42
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 120:11.59
343 Lehnert, Jana DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 19-29 Male
490 Okayama, Hiroaki 10:08.06
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 20:08.17
255 Schulz, Rocco 30:08.71
491 Okayama, Shoichi 40:08.73
013 Logemann, Jan 50:08.79
185 Métry, Yves 60:09.41
493 Chiba, Shingo 70:09.44
262 Hahn, Moritz 80:09.45
315 Eckert, Christian 90:09.52
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 100:09.99
445 Albert, Baptiste 110:10.52
300 Weigt, Moritz 120:11.02
082 Vogt, Marc 130:14.04
312 Küttel, Simon DQ
051 Chivers, Rowan DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 19-29 Female
369 Misawa, Anna 10:09.00
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 20:09.35
299 Matschinsky, Esther 30:09.94
492 Okayama, Ayumi 40:10.06
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 50:10.69
118 Theiß, Sonja 60:10.72
359 Eigner, Christina 70:10.73
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 80:10.81
041 Killing, Lina 90:11.03
064 Debus, Sarah 100:12.26
040 Barten, Larissa 110:12.91
471 Vogl, Anita 120:18.70
354 Müller, Stefanie 130:18.93
024 Nagahama, Minako DQ
233 Niggemann, Marinja DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 30-44 Male
057 Sommer, Kristian 10:10.30
102 Guiffan, Loïc 20:11.43
473 Schmid, Martin 30:14.75
037 van der Wingen, Philipp 40:16.08
160 Loh, Benjamin DQ
355 Massoubre, Eric DQ
397 Kang, Min-ho DQ

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 30+ Female
002 Cotter, Connie 10:15.41
404 Jung, Ki-soon 20:15.48
256 Kim, Ky sook 30:15.54
248 Monty, Kim 40:16.65
269 Ue, Youngsin DQ
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

50 m One Foot    Age Group: 45+ Male
345 Leder, Kurt 10:12.62
059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 20:12.65
418 Ueta, Shigefumi 30:13.71
054 Sander, Rolf 40:14.89
091 Eriksen, Jan DQ
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

10 m Wheel Walk
10 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 0-10 Male

130 Olfers, Ryan 10:05.25
032 Fischnaller, Tobias 20:05.32
381 Hwangbo, Jungwoo 30:05.42
396 Park, Yun-sung 40:05.62
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 50:08.52
140 Søndergaard, Magnus DQ

10 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 0-10 Female
146 Yamada, Marin 10:03.92
487 Rupp, Valentina 20:06.65
203 Ravn-Jonsen, Silja 30:07.48
481 Meurer, Lisa 40:07.66
183 Jørgensen, Emilie DQ
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

30 m Wheel Walk
30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: Expert Male

089 Shoji, Kaito 10:07.92
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 20:08.67
367 Seto, Masataka 30:08.72
491 Okayama, Shoichi 40:09.03
255 Schulz, Rocco 50:09.40
071 Fujii, Soya DQ
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis DQ
490 Okayama, Hiroaki DQ
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: Expert Female
360 Kawamura, Mami 10:08.15
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 20:08.16
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 30:08.19
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 40:08.73
369 Misawa, Anna 50:08.81
410 Sekine, Manami 60:08.84
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 70:08.85
296 Yazawa, Saori DQ
213 Abe, Yuuna DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 0-12 Male
071 Fujii, Soya 10:09.69
143 Rodler, Simon 20:11.41
200 Rytter, Oskar 30:12.43
274 Ahn, Sungmo 40:14.21
019 Ploner, Philipp DQ
390 Baronio, Joseph DQ
398 Kang, Seok-won DQ
438 Smith, Jacob DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 0-12 Female
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 10:09.12
213 Abe, Yuuna 20:09.24
410 Sekine, Manami 30:09.37
409 Suzuki, Chihiro 40:10.77
313 Kox, Cleo 50:11.14
035 Greco, Riccarda 60:12.69
156 Jensen, Katrine 70:14.19
280 Schindelmann, Amrei 80:15.66
028 Rabanser, Sandra 90:15.68
109 Gilarski, Kirstine 100:17.59
026 Kompatscher, Daniela 110:22.82
362 Watanabe, Minami DQ
368 Sugahara, Yui DQ
227 Plininger, Sophia DQ
472 Müller, Anna DQ
025 Kompatscher, Marion DQ
063 Gafriller, Jasmin DQ
029 Pliger, Valeria DQ
027 Baumgartner, Daniela DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 13-14 Male
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 10:09.54
092 von Magius, Lasse 20:10.74

072 Fujii, Takahiko 30:11.21
339 Harris, Jaryd 40:16.05
275 Ahn, Hyunwoo 50:16.82
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 60:17.39
278 Jung, Hyun uk DQ
425 Ingwersen, Ruben DQ
466 Bouckaert, Koh DQ
282 Kim, Tae kwon DQ
483 Richter, Andreas DQ
215 Madsen, Peter DQ
062 Rabanser, Mike DQ
056 Vonmetz, Klaus DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 13-14 Female
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 10:08.91
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 20:09.21
364 Sugimura, Mami 30:09.53
164 Göhrmann, Annika 40:09.88
297 Gienapp, Laura 50:10.11
209 Brattinger, Meike 60:11.50
167 Laursen, Amanda 70:15.05
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 80:16.22
279 Jung, Ji yun 90:16.61
117 Buhrkall, Lærke 100:18.00
036 Mihara, Kae DQ
352 Eichel, Fenna DQ
074 Schmitz, Alina DQ
108 Sato, Ayaka DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 15-16 Female
366 Seto, Reina 10:09.61
378 Lips, Mirjam 20:09.93
020 Ploner, Anna 30:11.33
042 Bothe, Jasmin 40:11.39
341 Schneider, Regina 50:12.07
235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-L 60:14.06
337 Breum, Sofie Amalie 70:14.12
075 Görisch, Maura 80:17.82
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 90:18.09
122 Velk, Ditte DQ
021 Hansen, Amalie DQ
045 Wahlstrøm Larsen, Loui DQ
201 Rasmussen, Camilla DQ
204 Wegener, Friederike DQ
112 Møller Hansen, Anna DQ
342 Kretschmer, Lena DQ
127 Martin, Luna DQ
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 15-18 Male
089 Shoji, Kaito 10:08.54
367 Seto, Masataka 20:09.08
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 30:09.15
240 Hüsken, Clive 40:11.07
067 Eisbach, Moritz 50:13.21
230 Mortensen, Philip 60:13.36
468 Vocke, Jan 70:19.53
226 Menschner, Felix DQ
324 Niedner, Sebastian DQ
257 Lee, Byung gon DQ
456 Sui, James DQ
333 Charrier, Martin DQ
494 Sandstrom, Jesper DQ
187 Métry, Pascal DQ
181 Vonmetz, Simon DQ
016 Wilton, Scott DQ
058 Leonhardt, Rolf DQ
431 Wojtek, Niklas DQ
166 Gauler, Pascal DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 17-18 Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 10:07.92
360 Kawamura, Mami 20:08.40
335 Schanz, Svenja 30:09.49
271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin 40:09.99
095 Klein, Betina 50:10.88
308 Gienapp, Sandy 60:11.27
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 70:11.87
343 Lehnert, Jana 80:17.06
106 Bork, Vivien DQ
328 Sender, Maren DQ
065 Jaik, Maximiliane DQ
168 Voelz, Clara DQ
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina DQ
158 Boll, Katharina DQ
018 Ploner, Lisa DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 19-29 Male
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:08.33
490 Okayama, Hiroaki 20:09.13
491 Okayama, Shoichi 30:09.38
255 Schulz, Rocco 40:10.69
013 Logemann, Jan 50:12.92
445 Albert, Baptiste 60:14.54
300 Weigt, Moritz 70:18.85
315 Eckert, Christian 80:19.25
051 Chivers, Rowan 90:19.85
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 100:19.98
185 Métry, Yves DQ
493 Chiba, Shingo DQ
402 Anderson, Tim DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 19-29 Female
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 10:08.23
369 Misawa, Anna 20:08.53
365 Iwamoto, Midori 30:09.54
299 Matschinsky, Esther 40:10.05

024 Nagahama, Minako 50:11.68
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 60:12.45
233 Niggemann, Marinja 70:12.89
359 Eigner, Christina 80:14.19
118 Theiß, Sonja 90:14.90
040 Barten, Larissa 100:16.88
041 Killing, Lina 110:18.63
471 Vogl, Anita 120:28.57
228 Gajowczyk, Carina DQ
093 Frerker, Maren DQ
135 Dietze, Stephanie DQ
492 Okayama, Ayumi DQ
039 Rehmsen, Merle DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 30-44 Male
057 Sommer, Kristian 10:17.57
192 Gilbertson, Kevin 20:18.34
102 Guiffan, Loïc 30:20.66
037 van der Wingen, Philipp 40:21.14
473 Schmid, Martin 50:25.27
252 Lee, Yong nam 60:34.50
355 Massoubre, Eric DQ
160 Loh, Benjamin DQ
397 Kang, Min-ho DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 30+ Female
269 Ue, Youngsin 10:18.44
002 Cotter, Connie 20:18.91
256 Kim, Ky sook 30:20.28
404 Jung, Ki-soon DQ

30 m Wheel Walk    Age Group: 45+ Male
091 Eriksen, Jan 10:19.92
418 Ueta, Shigefumi DQ
059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi DQ
345 Leder, Kurt DQ
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Obstacle Course
Obstacle Course    Age Group: Expert Male

143 Rodler, Simon 10:19.23
431 Wojtek, Niklas 20:19.25
255 Schulz, Rocco 30:19.62
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 40:19.67
185 Métry, Yves 50:19.91
315 Eckert, Christian 60:19.97

Obstacle Course    Age Group: Expert Female
378 Lips, Mirjam 10:19.29
296 Yazawa, Saori 20:19.60
328 Sender, Maren 30:20.50
360 Kawamura, Mami 40:20.65
209 Brattinger, Meike 50:20.98
297 Gienapp, Laura 60:21.27

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-10 Male
032 Fischnaller, Tobias 10:25.03
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 20:25.22
396 Park, Yun-sung 30:26.35
130 Olfers, Ryan 40:27.60
030 Pliger, Ivan 50:27.78
381 Hwangbo, Jungwoo 60:29.42
403 Kim, Dong-ha 70:29.84
120 Kristoffersen, Mads 80:33.46

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-10 Female
146 Yamada, Marin 10:22.37
183 Jørgensen, Emilie 20:26.09
487 Rupp, Valentina 30:26.86
203 Ravn-Jonsen, Silja 40:28.22
399 Park, Joo-eun 50:30.78
481 Meurer, Lisa 60:31.03
294 Kristensen, Oline 70:33.08

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-12 Male
143 Rodler, Simon 10:19.23
200 Rytter, Oskar 20:20.72
019 Ploner, Philipp 30:23.25
071 Fujii, Soya 40:24.57
274 Ahn, Sungmo 50:24.82
398 Kang, Seok-won 60:24.97
390 Baronio, Joseph 70:27.89
259 McKinlay, Jack 80:28.12
438 Smith, Jacob 90:33.19
422 Helme, Jack 100:38.77
443 Ingwersen, Dylan 110:43.98
406 Lee, Dong-heon DQ
212 Lennartz.Johansen, Ras DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-12 Female
362 Watanabe, Minami 10:21.37
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 20:21.91
409 Suzuki, Chihiro 30:22.19
313 Kox, Cleo 40:23.03
035 Greco, Riccarda 50:23.13

156 Jensen, Katrine 60:23.68
280 Schindelmann, Amrei 70:23.88
410 Sekine, Manami 80:24.00
368 Sugahara, Yui 90:24.22
472 Müller, Anna 100:24.60
109 Gilarski, Kirstine 110:25.31
027 Baumgartner, Daniela 120:25.38
025 Kompatscher, Marion 130:25.53
028 Rabanser, Sandra 140:25.97
063 Gafriller, Jasmin 150:28.34
026 Kompatscher, Daniela 160:28.57
029 Pliger, Valeria 170:29.22

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 13-14 Male
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 10:20.06
483 Richter, Andreas 20:21.38
092 von Magius, Lasse 30:22.09
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 40:22.25
062 Rabanser, Mike 50:22.31
072 Fujii, Takahiko 60:23.01
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 70:23.37
339 Harris, Jaryd 80:23.66
215 Madsen, Peter 90:23.75
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 100:24.93
282 Kim, Tae kwon 110:28.19
119 Kristoffersen, Marcus 120:28.34
278 Jung, Hyun uk 130:28.53
275 Ahn, Hyunwoo 140:29.46

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 13-14 Female
209 Brattinger, Meike 10:20.98
297 Gienapp, Laura 20:21.27
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 30:22.43
364 Sugimura, Mami 40:22.44
074 Schmitz, Alina 50:23.25
108 Sato, Ayaka 60:23.81
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 70:24.82
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 80:25.01
164 Göhrmann, Annika 90:25.41
036 Mihara, Kae 100:25.59
167 Laursen, Amanda 110:25.81
293 Kristensen, Signe 120:27.40
352 Eichel, Fenna 130:28.81
279 Jung, Ji yun 140:29.78
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
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Obstacle Course    Age Group: 15-16 Female
378 Lips, Mirjam 10:19.29
042 Bothe, Jasmin 20:22.53
366 Seto, Reina 30:22.80
341 Schneider, Regina 40:24.85
122 Velk, Ditte 50:24.90
020 Ploner, Anna 60:25.28
196 Rytter, Ida 70:25.53
204 Wegener, Friederike 80:26.31
337 Breum, Sofie Amalie 90:26.34
047 Schmitz, Anne Sophie 100:26.75
075 Görisch, Maura 110:26.87
112 Møller Hansen, Anna 120:26.93
239 Nielsen, Nanna 130:27.03
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 140:28.82
094 Frerker, Henrike 150:29.68

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 15-18 Male
431 Wojtek, Niklas 10:19.25
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 20:20.19
187 Métry, Pascal 30:20.47
367 Seto, Masataka 40:20.59
067 Eisbach, Moritz 50:20.84
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 60:20.97
089 Shoji, Kaito 70:21.45
181 Vonmetz, Simon 80:21.50
016 Wilton, Scott 90:22.03
240 Hüsken, Clive 100:22.12
333 Charrier, Martin 110:22.37
257 Lee, Byung gon 120:23.81
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 130:24.55
231 Eisenbraun, Tim 140:25.00
110 Hansen, Asmus 150:25.41
230 Mortensen, Philip 160:25.94
078 Wiedmann, Alexander 170:26.32
258 McKinlay, Tom 180:26.84
087 Herrmann, Klaus Marco 190:28.79
083 Valentin, Bucher 200:28.91
468 Vocke, Jan 210:29.78
458 Keum, Hyun-sub 220:30.13
353 Traill, Jesse 230:32.32
155 Jensen, Lasse 240:32.78
243 Teague, Corin 250:37.33
285 Lee, Byungeun DQ
166 Gauler, Pascal DQ
459 Kim, Chun-jin DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 17-18 Female
296 Yazawa, Saori 10:19.60
328 Sender, Maren 20:20.50
360 Kawamura, Mami 30:20.65
271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin 40:21.95
335 Schanz, Svenja 50:22.35
065 Jaik, Maximiliane 60:22.59
095 Klein, Betina 70:22.91
106 Bork, Vivien 80:22.93
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 90:23.81

343 Lehnert, Jana 100:24.02
331 Wohlfarth, Janna 110:24.03
308 Gienapp, Sandy 120:24.17
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 130:24.25
158 Boll, Katharina 140:26.22
018 Ploner, Lisa 150:26.28
168 Voelz, Clara 160:26.50
199 Rytter, Mia 170:27.09

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 19-29 Male
255 Schulz, Rocco 10:19.62
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 20:19.67
185 Métry, Yves 30:19.91
315 Eckert, Christian 40:19.97
490 Okayama, Hiroaki 50:20.28
013 Logemann, Jan 60:20.37
491 Okayama, Shoichi 70:20.43
445 Albert, Baptiste 80:21.95
148 Holme, Thim 90:22.34
262 Hahn, Moritz 100:22.62
152 Curtis, Ashley 110:22.72
015 Kober, Stephan 120:23.13
493 Chiba, Shingo 130:24.45
300 Weigt, Moritz 140:25.50
001 Dunlop, Robin 150:28.12
082 Vogt, Marc 160:29.40
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 170:30.66
484 Ingrames, Joshua 180:31.73
070 Brendel, Lutz 190:36.12

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 19-29 Female
369 Misawa, Anna 10:21.28
118 Theiß, Sonja 20:22.05
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 30:22.35
024 Nagahama, Minako 40:23.05
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 50:23.16
299 Matschinsky, Esther 60:23.54
359 Eigner, Christina 70:24.12
064 Debus, Sarah 80:24.16
492 Okayama, Ayumi 90:24.62
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 100:24.66
039 Rehmsen, Merle 110:24.78
041 Killing, Lina 120:25.56
233 Niggemann, Marinja 130:25.60
093 Frerker, Maren 140:26.06
040 Barten, Larissa 150:26.25
115 Madsen, Merete 160:27.97
150 Debus, Lisa 170:30.00
354 Müller, Stefanie 180:36.47
114 Madsen, Malene 190:38.06
444 Carter, Cassie 200:45.95
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Obstacle Course    Age Group: 30-44 Male
057 Sommer, Kristian 10:22.44
037 van der Wingen, Philipp 20:24.44
107 Summer, Holger 30:24.99
006 Melton, Tony 40:25.37
355 Massoubre, Eric 50:25.75
102 Guiffan, Loïc 60:25.96
252 Lee, Yong nam 70:28.22
473 Schmid, Martin 80:28.63
144 Rodler, Andreas 90:28.69
467 Price, Matthew 100:29.25
397 Kang, Min-ho 110:35.78
290 Schlabach, Mark 120:37.00
194 Bailiff, Cris 130:39.12
340 Penton, Mike 140:39.88

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 30+ Female
002 Cotter, Connie 10:26.75
287 Hyder, Debbie 20:28.70
404 Jung, Ki-soon 30:30.47
379 Lips, Cornelia 40:31.34
256 Kim, Ky sook 50:44.63
269 Ue, Youngsin 60:55.07
126 Kjellerup, Sanne 71:03.31
326 Braaf, Rochelle DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 45+ Male
345 Leder, Kurt 10:25.00
054 Sander, Rolf 20:27.47
059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 30:28.38
091 Eriksen, Jan 40:29.63
052 Marshall, Jonathan 50:29.74
320 Mérel, Jack 60:30.81
210 Helbig, Günter 70:31.53
086 Herrmann, Herbert 80:36.15
076 Pfender, Jogi 90:37.50
430 Buchanan, David 100:37.82
080 Olesen, Dennis 110:46.13
411 Mettetal, Christian DQ
007 Foss, John DQ
418 Ueta, Shigefumi DQ
113 Hansen, Kim DQ
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10 m Slow Forward
10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: Expert Male

445 Albert, Baptiste 11:07.49
315 Eckert, Christian 20:52.85
067 Eisbach, Moritz 30:47.63
148 Holme, Thim 40:45.28
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 50:42.14
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 60:39.56

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: Expert Female
118 Theiß, Sonja 11:01.34
103 Jensen, Signe 20:55.69
129 Carlsen, Line 30:46.22
337 Breum, Sofie Amalie 40:45.32
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 50:41.00
239 Nielsen, Nanna 60:37.49

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 0-10 Male
381 Hwangbo, Jungwoo 10:19.94
130 Olfers, Ryan 20:19.87
140 Søndergaard, Magnus 30:17.19
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 40:17.12
120 Kristoffersen, Mads 50:07.22
030 Pliger, Ivan DQ
403 Kim, Dong-ha DQ
396 Park, Yun-sung DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 0-10 Female
146 Yamada, Marin 10:24.28
487 Rupp, Valentina 20:22.09
183 Jørgensen, Emilie 30:20.06
203 Ravn-Jonsen, Silja 40:10.65
294 Kristensen, Oline DQ
481 Meurer, Lisa DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 11-12 Male
200 Rytter, Oskar 10:29.84
143 Rodler, Simon 20:17.46
259 McKinlay, Jack 30:12.84
212 Lennartz.Johansen, Ras 40:07.49
406 Lee, Dong-heon DQ
390 Baronio, Joseph DQ
398 Kang, Seok-won DQ
443 Ingwersen, Dylan DQ
438 Smith, Jacob DQ
385 Kim, Moogyeong DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 11-12 Female
109 Gilarski, Kirstine 10:27.32
227 Plininger, Sophia 20:23.84
368 Sugahara, Yui 30:23.47
362 Watanabe, Minami 40:23.04
280 Schindelmann, Amrei 50:22.81
156 Jensen, Katrine 60:22.19
035 Greco, Riccarda 70:19.24
028 Rabanser, Sandra 80:18.37
027 Baumgartner, Daniela 90:17.78

025 Kompatscher, Marion 100:17.06
409 Suzuki, Chihiro 110:16.87
472 Müller, Anna 120:16.15
213 Abe, Yuuna DQ
363 Yamamoto, Natsume DQ
410 Sekine, Manami DQ
063 Gafriller, Jasmin DQ
029 Pliger, Valeria DQ
026 Kompatscher, Daniela DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 13-14 Male
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 10:42.14
092 von Magius, Lasse 20:36.06
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 30:35.56
215 Madsen, Peter 40:32.28
483 Richter, Andreas 50:18.90
062 Rabanser, Mike 60:17.08
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 70:14.68
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 80:13.99
278 Jung, Hyun uk 90:12.97
349 Nankivell, Brandon 100:09.60
282 Kim, Tae kwon DQ
119 Kristoffersen, Marcus DQ
339 Harris, Jaryd DQ
275 Ahn, Hyunwoo DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 13-14 Female
293 Kristensen, Signe 10:35.88
167 Laursen, Amanda 20:27.18
209 Brattinger, Meike 30:23.59
352 Eichel, Fenna 40:23.41
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 50:23.25
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 60:21.41
117 Buhrkall, Lærke 70:19.37
108 Sato, Ayaka 80:18.19
279 Jung, Ji yun 90:14.34
036 Mihara, Kae DQ
034 Deguchi, Mayuko DQ
364 Sugimura, Mami DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 15-18 Male
067 Eisbach, Moritz 10:47.63
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 20:34.88
431 Wojtek, Niklas 30:32.91
324 Niedner, Sebastian 40:31.31
089 Shoji, Kaito 50:22.74
456 Sui, James 60:21.97
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 70:20.64
240 Hüsken, Clive 80:19.35
333 Charrier, Martin 90:18.53
257 Lee, Byung gon 100:14.94
459 Kim, Chun-jin 110:06.72
258 McKinlay, Tom DQ
022 Henestrosa, Philipp DQ
166 Gauler, Pascal DQ
458 Keum, Hyun-sub DQ
468 Vocke, Jan DQ
083 Valentin, Bucher DQ
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10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 15-18 Female
129 Carlsen, Line 10:46.22
337 Breum, Sofie Amalie 20:45.32
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 30:41.00
239 Nielsen, Nanna 40:37.49
142 Meyer, Kamilla 50:34.94
360 Kawamura, Mami 60:29.16
331 Wohlfarth, Janna 70:28.81
065 Jaik, Maximiliane 80:28.00
122 Velk, Ditte 90:26.85
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 100:26.03
341 Schneider, Regina 110:26.00
196 Rytter, Ida 110:26.00
378 Lips, Mirjam 130:24.78
020 Ploner, Anna 140:22.01
168 Voelz, Clara 150:21.85
127 Martin, Luna 160:21.19
328 Sender, Maren 170:21.16
018 Ploner, Lisa 180:21.10
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 190:21.03
021 Hansen, Amalie 200:20.66
199 Rytter, Mia 210:20.38
106 Bork, Vivien 220:19.28
366 Seto, Reina 230:18.63
112 Møller Hansen, Anna 240:18.56
075 Görisch, Maura 250:18.45
095 Klein, Betina 260:15.90
042 Bothe, Jasmin 270:14.87
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 280:13.40
047 Schmitz, Anne Sophie 290:12.84
235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-L DQ
158 Boll, Katharina DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 19-29 Male
445 Albert, Baptiste 11:07.49
315 Eckert, Christian 20:52.85
148 Holme, Thim 30:45.28
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 40:39.56
395 Wells, Simon 50:37.09
185 Métry, Yves 60:33.03
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 70:08.17
300 Weigt, Moritz 80:07.94
001 Dunlop, Robin 90:07.37
070 Brendel, Lutz DQ
262 Hahn, Moritz DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 19-29 Female
118 Theiß, Sonja 11:01.34
103 Jensen, Signe 20:55.69
115 Madsen, Merete 30:28.00
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 40:25.87
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 50:22.32
359 Eigner, Christina 60:22.10
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 70:17.39
471 Vogl, Anita 80:15.29
040 Barten, Larissa 90:14.87
041 Killing, Lina 100:13.75

369 Misawa, Anna 110:12.08
114 Madsen, Malene 120:09.13
186 Locher, Sabine DQ
354 Müller, Stefanie DQ
024 Nagahama, Minako DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 30+ Male
057 Sommer, Kristian 10:22.03
345 Leder, Kurt 20:21.42
007 Foss, John 30:18.45
006 Melton, Tony 40:16.91
091 Eriksen, Jan 50:14.19
154 Mossengren, Jamey 60:12.43
102 Guiffan, Loïc 70:11.64
037 van der Wingen, Philipp 80:11.53
252 Lee, Yong nam 90:10.00
320 Mérel, Jack 100:07.40
059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi DQ
210 Helbig, Günter DQ
113 Hansen, Kim DQ
418 Ueta, Shigefumi DQ
265 An, Jaeseon DQ

10 m Slow Forward    Age Group: 30+ Female
287 Hyder, Debbie 10:19.09
002 Cotter, Connie 20:14.32
379 Lips, Cornelia 30:08.76
269 Ue, Youngsin 40:06.37
256 Kim, Ky sook DQ
126 Kjellerup, Sanne DQ
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10 m Slow Backward
10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: Expert Male

324 Niedner, Sebastian 10:56.38
445 Albert, Baptiste 20:36.22
315 Eckert, Christian 30:33.77
431 Wojtek, Niklas 40:31.00
148 Holme, Thim 50:30.69
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 60:27.46

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: Expert Female
103 Jensen, Signe 10:41.47
118 Theiß, Sonja 20:39.42
142 Meyer, Kamilla 30:30.88
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 40:29.47
129 Carlsen, Line 50:28.38
109 Gilarski, Kirstine 60:27.70

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 0-10 Male
130 Olfers, Ryan 10:14.78
140 Søndergaard, Magnus 20:13.91
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 30:13.15

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 0-10 Female
146 Yamada, Marin 10:17.78
487 Rupp, Valentina 20:16.26
183 Jørgensen, Emilie 30:14.65
203 Ravn-Jonsen, Silja DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 11-12 Male
200 Rytter, Oskar 10:20.97
143 Rodler, Simon 20:07.56
390 Baronio, Joseph DQ
443 Ingwersen, Dylan DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 11-12 Female
109 Gilarski, Kirstine 10:27.70
368 Sugahara, Yui 20:21.22
409 Suzuki, Chihiro 30:21.00
156 Jensen, Katrine 40:18.37
227 Plininger, Sophia 50:18.15
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 60:15.44
027 Baumgartner, Daniela 70:13.51
472 Müller, Anna 80:10.87
029 Pliger, Valeria DQ
028 Rabanser, Sandra DQ
410 Sekine, Manami DQ
025 Kompatscher, Marion DQ
026 Kompatscher, Daniela DQ
362 Watanabe, Minami DQ
063 Gafriller, Jasmin DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 13-14 Male
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 10:27.46
092 von Magius, Lasse 20:22.82
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 30:15.34
483 Richter, Andreas 40:14.12
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 50:09.65

278 Jung, Hyun uk 60:05.83
275 Ahn, Hyunwoo DQ
215 Madsen, Peter DQ
062 Rabanser, Mike DQ
282 Kim, Tae kwon DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 13-14 Female
293 Kristensen, Signe 10:24.69
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 20:22.88
364 Sugimura, Mami 30:22.28
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 40:21.41
167 Laursen, Amanda 50:21.40
117 Buhrkall, Lærke 60:15.22
352 Eichel, Fenna 70:14.55
279 Jung, Ji yun DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 15-18 Male
324 Niedner, Sebastian 10:56.38
431 Wojtek, Niklas 20:31.00
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 30:25.04
258 McKinlay, Tom 40:15.00
166 Gauler, Pascal 50:14.37
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 60:14.28
240 Hüsken, Clive 70:10.56
333 Charrier, Martin DQ
494 Sandstrom, Jesper DQ
089 Shoji, Kaito DQ
067 Eisbach, Moritz DQ
257 Lee, Byung gon DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 15-18 Female
142 Meyer, Kamilla 10:30.88
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 20:29.47
129 Carlsen, Line 30:28.38
360 Kawamura, Mami 40:25.21
341 Schneider, Regina 50:24.90
331 Wohlfarth, Janna 60:24.81
337 Breum, Sofie Amalie 70:24.66
378 Lips, Mirjam 80:23.91
065 Jaik, Maximiliane 90:22.76
020 Ploner, Anna 100:21.81
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 110:21.59
158 Boll, Katharina 120:21.28
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 130:19.23
042 Bothe, Jasmin 140:18.13
122 Velk, Ditte 150:17.60
366 Seto, Reina 160:16.47
095 Klein, Betina 170:15.41
168 Voelz, Clara 180:13.81
112 Møller Hansen, Anna 190:12.25
235 Große-Venhaus, Anna-L DQ
018 Ploner, Lisa DQ
047 Schmitz, Anne Sophie DQ
075 Görisch, Maura DQ
106 Bork, Vivien DQ
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10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 19-29 Male
445 Albert, Baptiste 10:36.22
315 Eckert, Christian 20:33.77
148 Holme, Thim 30:30.69
185 Métry, Yves 40:25.90
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 50:25.81
395 Wells, Simon 60:22.22
262 Hahn, Moritz 70:12.41
001 Dunlop, Robin 80:08.25
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru DQ
300 Weigt, Moritz DQ
070 Brendel, Lutz DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 19-29 Female
103 Jensen, Signe 10:41.47
118 Theiß, Sonja 20:39.42
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 30:20.56
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 40:20.43
024 Nagahama, Minako 50:16.07
359 Eigner, Christina 60:15.78
369 Misawa, Anna 70:14.25
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 80:13.46
041 Killing, Lina 90:13.16
039 Rehmsen, Merle DQ
040 Barten, Larissa DQ
115 Madsen, Merete DQ
186 Locher, Sabine DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 30+ Male
345 Leder, Kurt 10:15.95
006 Melton, Tony 20:15.35
320 Mérel, Jack 30:09.80
076 Pfender, Jogi 40:07.85
037 van der Wingen, Philipp 50:07.42
102 Guiffan, Loïc DQ
113 Hansen, Kim DQ
007 Foss, John DQ
059 Kobayashi, Takayoshi DQ

10 m Slow Backward    Age Group: 30+ Female
002 Cotter, Connie 10:11.90
287 Hyder, Debbie 20:11.18
379 Lips, Cornelia 30:08.54
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Track Coasting
Track Coasting    Age Group: Expert Male

318 Dierkes, David 1144.90
089 Shoji, Kaito 269.00
057 Sommer, Kristian 368.14
333 Charrier, Martin 455.53
148 Holme, Thim 554.63
141 Dietze, Felix 646.78

Track Coasting    Age Group: Expert Female
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 1103.50
360 Kawamura, Mami 292.90
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 365.05
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 456.99
369 Misawa, Anna 548.64
149 Fujimoto, Yuka 645.96

Track Coasting    Age Group: 0-14 Male
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 119.36
019 Ploner, Philipp 213.93
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 313.26
143 Rodler, Simon 46.00

Track Coasting    Age Group: 0-14 Female
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 145.62
034 Deguchi, Mayuko 238.82
409 Suzuki, Chihiro 315.62
364 Sugimura, Mami 413.76
362 Watanabe, Minami 511.86
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 611.52
352 Eichel, Fenna 710.80
117 Buhrkall, Lærke 810.29
146 Yamada, Marin 98.68
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 107.76
368 Sugahara, Yui 116.89
164 Göhrmann, Annika 126.43
410 Sekine, Manami DQ

Track Coasting    Age Group: 15-18 Male
089 Shoji, Kaito 169.00
333 Charrier, Martin 255.53
067 Eisbach, Moritz 328.26
456 Sui, James 49.79
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 59.14
181 Vonmetz, Simon 68.08
431 Wojtek, Niklas DQ

Track Coasting    Age Group: 15-18 Female
360 Kawamura, Mami 192.90
225 Gajowczyk, Theresa 265.05
149 Fujimoto, Yuka 345.96
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 445.02
341 Schneider, Regina 543.35
158 Boll, Katharina 640.07
328 Sender, Maren 724.32
106 Bork, Vivien 812.62
366 Seto, Reina 912.16

335 Schanz, Svenja 1012.13
020 Ploner, Anna 118.79
018 Ploner, Lisa 128.78
142 Meyer, Kamilla 135.11
127 Martin, Luna DQ
065 Jaik, Maximiliane DQ
303 Rasmussen, Sheila DQ
342 Kretschmer, Lena DQ

Track Coasting    Age Group: 19+ Male
318 Dierkes, David 1144.90
057 Sommer, Kristian 268.14
148 Holme, Thim 354.63
141 Dietze, Felix 446.78
051 Chivers, Rowan 521.48
255 Schulz, Rocco 620.37
014 Lawrenz, Bernd 715.97
192 Gilbertson, Kevin 815.54
222 Gossmann, Thomas 97.31
445 Albert, Baptiste 105.67
134 Wohlfarth, Till DQ
300 Weigt, Moritz DQ
395 Wells, Simon DQ

Track Coasting    Age Group: 19+ Female
228 Gajowczyk, Carina 1103.50
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 256.99
369 Misawa, Anna 348.64
118 Theiß, Sonja 435.31
365 Iwamoto, Midori 530.28
299 Matschinsky, Esther 619.00
359 Eigner, Christina 710.20
309 Naber, Britta 86.77
135 Dietze, Stephanie DQ
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Downhill Gliding
Downhill Gliding    Age Group: Expert Male

148 Holme, Thim 10:11.70
141 Dietze, Felix 20:12.20
324 Niedner, Sebastian 30:12.57
134 Wohlfarth, Till 40:12.73
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 50:12.77
096 Weichenberger, David 60:13.09

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: Expert Female
360 Kawamura, Mami 10:11.98
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 20:12.73
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 30:12.86
296 Yazawa, Saori 40:13.13
369 Misawa, Anna 50:13.29
103 Jensen, Signe 60:14.54

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 0-12 Female
362 Watanabe, Minami 10:18.42
025 Kompatscher, Marion 20:20.61
363 Yamamoto, Natsume 30:21.70
026 Kompatscher, Daniela 40:22.65
063 Gafriller, Jasmin 50:22.70
028 Rabanser, Sandra 60:23.97
146 Yamada, Marin 70:27.26
027 Baumgartner, Daniela 80:27.40
035 Greco, Riccarda DQ
029 Pliger, Valeria DQ

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 13-14 Female
164 Göhrmann, Annika 10:14.89
361 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 20:15.36
209 Brattinger, Meike 30:18.23
074 Schmitz, Alina 40:18.42
364 Sugimura, Mami 50:18.94
117 Buhrkall, Lærke 60:21.36
279 Jung, Ji yun 70:28.07
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 80:32.73

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 15-16 Male
324 Niedner, Sebastian 10:12.57
181 Vonmetz, Simon 20:15.42
257 Lee, Byung gon 30:16.20
089 Shoji, Kaito 40:17.89
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 50:18.09
240 Hüsken, Clive 60:18.77
323 Ornish, Miles 70:20.58
016 Wilton, Scott 80:25.28

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 15-16 Female
020 Ploner, Anna 10:16.13
366 Seto, Reina 20:17.19
341 Schneider, Regina 30:19.03
042 Bothe, Jasmin 40:20.06
196 Rytter, Ida 50:20.16
378 Lips, Mirjam 60:20.28
127 Martin, Luna 70:20.36

021 Hansen, Amalie 80:20.51
342 Kretschmer, Lena 90:23.45

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 17-18 Male
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 10:12.77
125 Paaske, Magnus 20:13.22
105 Bothe, Søren 30:14.57
367 Seto, Masataka 40:14.98
067 Eisbach, Moritz 50:16.07
431 Wojtek, Niklas 60:16.80
230 Mortensen, Philip 70:18.51
495 Schramm, Pele 80:18.57
333 Charrier, Martin 90:18.74
189 Duguay, Hugo 100:18.77
456 Sui, James DQ
166 Gauler, Pascal DQ

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 17-18 Female
360 Kawamura, Mami 10:11.98
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 20:12.86
296 Yazawa, Saori 30:13.13
129 Carlsen, Line 40:14.61
142 Meyer, Kamilla 50:15.58
343 Lehnert, Jana 60:16.48
335 Schanz, Svenja 70:16.70
018 Ploner, Lisa 80:17.94
106 Bork, Vivien 90:19.47
271 Dampmann, Ann-Kathrin 100:20.61
328 Sender, Maren 110:21.09
149 Fujimoto, Yuka 120:22.26
065 Jaik, Maximiliane 130:24.09
138 Stegmüller, Emilie 140:26.38
303 Rasmussen, Sheila 150:29.98
095 Klein, Betina 160:30.70
158 Boll, Katharina 170:46.93

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 19+ Female
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 10:12.73
369 Misawa, Anna 20:13.29
103 Jensen, Signe 30:14.54
118 Theiß, Sonja 40:15.46
299 Matschinsky, Esther 50:17.77
135 Dietze, Stephanie 60:18.67
233 Niggemann, Marinja 70:18.84
005 Genelin, Irene 80:27.57
309 Naber, Britta 90:56.09
228 Gajowczyk, Carina DQ
060 Kobayashi, Sawako DQ
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Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 0-14 Male
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 10:14.51
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 20:15.26
092 von Magius, Lasse 30:16.03
019 Ploner, Philipp 40:16.11
143 Rodler, Simon 50:17.39
200 Rytter, Oskar 60:17.82
238 Bjerno, Kasper 70:18.07
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 80:19.45
215 Madsen, Peter 90:21.42
062 Rabanser, Mike 100:21.70
282 Kim, Tae kwon 110:22.06
278 Jung, Hyun uk 120:22.20
221 Johnson-Swainston, Dyl 130:23.43
274 Ahn, Sungmo 140:35.69
483 Richter, Andreas DQ
349 Nankivell, Brandon DQ
071 Fujii, Soya DQ

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 19-29 Male
148 Holme, Thim 10:11.70
141 Dietze, Felix 20:12.20
134 Wohlfarth, Till 30:12.73
096 Weichenberger, David 40:13.09
008 Dyson, Joe 50:14.22
262 Hahn, Moritz 60:14.54
255 Schulz, Rocco 70:14.67
014 Lawrenz, Bernd 80:15.26
193 Sarten, Benjamin 90:15.31
395 Wells, Simon 100:15.64
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 110:16.36
050 Eichholz, Lutz 120:16.80
222 Gossmann, Thomas 130:17.77
051 Chivers, Rowan 140:18.22
493 Chiba, Shingo 150:18.54
499 van Boekhout, Peter 160:18.70
049 Tappin, Nathan 170:20.28
321 Lynch, Scott 180:21.75
079 Möller, Bernd 190:22.32
374 Trevor, Thomas 200:24.75
082 Vogt, Marc 210:27.26
013 Logemann, Jan 220:28.62
068 Rollo, Tynan DQ
190 Petrenko, Nicholas DQ
445 Albert, Baptiste DQ

Downhill Gliding    Age Group: 30+ Male
154 Mossengren, Jamey 10:15.06
057 Sommer, Kristian 20:15.09
006 Melton, Tony 30:24.11
192 Gilbertson, Kevin 40:25.42
007 Foss, John DQ
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High Jump
High Jump    Age Group: Expert Male

241 Schulze, Maxwell 1USA 115
050 Eichholz, Lutz 2Germany 100.01
216 Huriwai, Christian 3New Zealand 100
224 Delecroix, Adrien 4France 95.01
215 Madsen, Peter 4Denmark 95.01
096 Weichenberger, David 4Austria 95.01

High Jump    Age Group: Expert Female
292 Pellmann, Sophia 1Germany 65.01
005 Genelin, Irene 2USA 65
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 3Denmark 60
164 Göhrmann, Annika 4Germany 45
378 Lips, Mirjam 4Switzerland 45
021 Hansen, Amalie 6Denmark 40
239 Nielsen, Nanna 6Denmark 40
343 Lehnert, Jana 6Germany 40

High Jump    Age Group: 0-14 Male
215 Madsen, Peter 1Denmark 95.01
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 2Denmark 95
349 Nankivell, Brandon 3Australia 65
200 Rytter, Oskar 4Denmark 55
221 Johnson-Swainston, Dyl 4Australia 55
483 Richter, Andreas 6Germany 50
143 Rodler, Simon 6Germany 50
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 8Denmark 40
339 Harris, Jaryd 8Australia 40
422 Helme, Jack 10New Zealand 35

High Jump    Age Group: 0-14 Female
164 Göhrmann, Annika 1Germany 45
074 Schmitz, Alina 2Germany 35
146 Yamada, Marin 3Japan 30
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 4Denmark 15

High Jump    Age Group: 15-18 Female
292 Pellmann, Sophia 1Germany 65.01
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 2Denmark 60
378 Lips, Mirjam 3Switzerland 45
021 Hansen, Amalie 4Denmark 40
239 Nielsen, Nanna 4Denmark 40
343 Lehnert, Jana 4Germany 40
360 Kawamura, Mami 7Japan 35
366 Seto, Reina 8Japan 25

High Jump    Age Group: 15-16 Male
224 Delecroix, Adrien 1France 95.01
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 2Sweden 95
078 Wiedmann, Alexander 3Germany 70.01
016 Wilton, Scott 4USA 70
437 Skrbinsek, Vid 4Slovenia 70
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 6Germany 65
353 Traill, Jesse 7New Zealand 60
155 Jensen, Lasse 8Denmark 55
188 Girvan, Joshua 9New Zealand 40

375 Lamberton, Lachlan 10Australia 35
323 Ornish, Miles DQUSA

High Jump    Age Group: 19+ Female
005 Genelin, Irene 1USA 65
118 Theiß, Sonja 2Germany 35.01
306 Olsen, Tania 3Denmark 35
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 4Japan 30
365 Iwamoto, Midori 4Japan 30
369 Misawa, Anna 4Japan 30
088 Ishikoshi, Saki 7Japan 25
287 Hyder, Debbie DQAustralia

High Jump    Age Group: 17-18 Male
241 Schulze, Maxwell 1USA 115
216 Huriwai, Christian 2New Zealand 100
307 Lichtfouse, Adrien 3France 95
261 Padial, Michael 4New Zealand 90
067 Eisbach, Moritz 4Germany 90
189 Duguay, Hugo 6Canada 85
333 Charrier, Martin 6France 85
220 Matheson, Duncan 8New Zealand 75
495 Schramm, Pele 8USA 75
457 Audergon, Basile 10Switzerland 70
231 Eisenbraun, Tim 11Germany 65
433 Chaulan, Quentin 12France 60
151 Girvan, Matthew 12New Zealand 60
305 Goodman, Daniel 14New Zealand 50
217 Millen, Jordan 14New Zealand 50
083 Valentin, Bucher 14Switzerland 50
147 Bate, Joshua 14New Zealand 50
456 Sui, James DQUSA

High Jump    Age Group: 19-24 Male
050 Eichholz, Lutz 1Germany 100.01
096 Weichenberger, David 2Austria 95.01
229 Caron, Arthur 3France 95
373 Rivet, Tim 4France 90
432 Cabot, Maxime 4France 90
008 Dyson, Joe 4New Zealand 90
079 Möller, Bernd 4Germany 90
499 van Boekhout, Peter 8New Zealand 85
255 Schulz, Rocco 8Germany 85
141 Dietze, Felix 8Germany 85
262 Hahn, Moritz 11Germany 80
134 Wohlfarth, Till 11Germany 80
082 Vogt, Marc 13Liechtenstein 75
176 Anderson, James 13New Zealand 75
376 Perdereau, Antoine 15France 70
500 Thomas, Samuel 15Australia 70
371 Sanders, Philip 17USA 65
484 Ingrames, Joshua 18Australia 55
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High Jump    Age Group: 25+ Male
314 Hemmeter, Andreas 1Germany 90.01
435 Krempl, Jure 2Slovenia 90
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 3Japan 85.01
190 Petrenko, Nicholas 4New Zealand 85
006 Melton, Tony 5New Zealand 65
010 Bier, Peter 5New Zealand 65
154 Mossengren, Jamey 7USA 60
057 Sommer, Kristian 7Denmark 60
076 Pfender, Jogi 9Germany 55
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Long Jump
Long Jump    Age Group: Expert Male

182 Jørgensen, Jonas 1Denmark 320
224 Delecroix, Adrien 2France 310
215 Madsen, Peter 3Denmark 285
241 Schulze, Maxwell 4USA 280
189 Duguay, Hugo 5Canada 250
307 Lichtfouse, Adrien 5France 250
255 Schulz, Rocco 5Germany 250

Long Jump    Age Group: Expert Female
292 Pellmann, Sophia 1Germany 170
164 Göhrmann, Annika 2Germany 150
005 Genelin, Irene 3USA 140.01
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 4Denmark 140
343 Lehnert, Jana 5Germany 130.1
239 Nielsen, Nanna 6Denmark 130

Long Jump    Age Group: 0-14 Male
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 1Denmark 320
215 Madsen, Peter 2Denmark 285
200 Rytter, Oskar 3Denmark 200
143 Rodler, Simon 4Germany 190
483 Richter, Andreas 5Germany 170
349 Nankivell, Brandon 5Australia 170
221 Johnson-Swainston, Dyl 7Australia 160
339 Harris, Jaryd 8Australia 150
212 Lennartz.Johansen, Ras 9Denmark 110
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 9Denmark 110
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 11Australia 100
438 Smith, Jacob 12New Zealand 80
422 Helme, Jack 12New Zealand 80
390 Baronio, Joseph 14Australia 50

Long Jump    Age Group: 0-14 Female
164 Göhrmann, Annika 1Germany 150
167 Laursen, Amanda 2Denmark 100(1)
146 Yamada, Marin 3Japan 100(2)
035 Greco, Riccarda 4Germany 90
209 Brattinger, Meike 4Germany 90
313 Kox, Cleo 4Germany 90
156 Jensen, Katrine 7Denmark 80
227 Plininger, Sophia 8Germany 70
111 Hansen, Mathilde Møller 9Denmark 40
487 Rupp, Valentina DQGermany
074 Schmitz, Alina DQGermany
034 Deguchi, Mayuko DQJapan

Long Jump    Age Group: 15-18 Female
292 Pellmann, Sophia 1Germany 170
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 2Denmark 140
343 Lehnert, Jana 3Germany 130.1
239 Nielsen, Nanna 4Denmark 130
196 Rytter, Ida 5Denmark 120
021 Hansen, Amalie 5Denmark 120
378 Lips, Mirjam 7Switzerland 110
158 Boll, Katharina 7Germany 110

331 Wohlfarth, Janna 9Germany 90
199 Rytter, Mia 10Denmark 80
112 Møller Hansen, Anna 10Denmark 80
116 Lennartz.Johansen, Mat 12Denmark 70

Long Jump    Age Group: 15-16 Male
224 Delecroix, Adrien 1France 310
437 Skrbinsek, Vid 2Slovenia 240
372 Conyers, Isaac 3Australia 190(1)
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 4Sweden 190(2)
078 Wiedmann, Alexander 5Germany 180
353 Traill, Jesse 5New Zealand 180
155 Jensen, Lasse 7Denmark 160
016 Wilton, Scott 8USA 140
188 Girvan, Joshua 9New Zealand 130
375 Lamberton, Lachlan 9Australia 130
323 Ornish, Miles 11USA 40

Long Jump    Age Group: 19+ Female
005 Genelin, Irene 1USA 140.01
118 Theiß, Sonja 2Germany 120
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 3Japan 90
159 O'Connor, Christine 4Australia 40

Long Jump    Age Group: 17-18 Male
241 Schulze, Maxwell 1USA 280
307 Lichtfouse, Adrien 2France 250(1)
189 Duguay, Hugo 3Canada 250(2)
067 Eisbach, Moritz 4Germany 210
495 Schramm, Pele 5USA 180
333 Charrier, Martin 5France 180
147 Bate, Joshua 7New Zealand 160
231 Eisenbraun, Tim 7Germany 160
083 Valentin, Bucher 9Switzerland 150
433 Chaulan, Quentin 9France 150
165 Tejada, Pedro 9Brazil 150
456 Sui, James 12USA 140
151 Girvan, Matthew 13New Zealand 130
305 Goodman, Daniel 14New Zealand 120
216 Huriwai, Christian 15New Zealand 90
261 Padial, Michael 16New Zealand 70

Long Jump    Age Group: 19-24 Male
255 Schulz, Rocco 1Germany 250
229 Caron, Arthur 2France 240(1)
499 van Boekhout, Peter 3New Zealand 240(2)
096 Weichenberger, David 4Austria 210
371 Sanders, Philip 4USA 210
262 Hahn, Moritz 4Germany 210
008 Dyson, Joe 4New Zealand 210
079 Möller, Bernd 8Germany 200
319 Rowell, Forrest 8USA 200
050 Eichholz, Lutz 8Germany 200
500 Thomas, Samuel 11Australia 180
082 Vogt, Marc 12Liechtenstein 170
432 Cabot, Maxime 13France 140
049 Tappin, Nathan 13Canada 140
484 Ingrames, Joshua 13Australia 140
134 Wohlfarth, Till 16Germany 120
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Long Jump    Age Group: 25+ Male
190 Petrenko, Nicholas 1New Zealand 220(1)
435 Krempl, Jure 2Slovenia 220(2)
057 Sommer, Kristian 3Denmark 170(1)
314 Hemmeter, Andreas 4Germany 170(2)
154 Mossengren, Jamey 5USA 140
076 Pfender, Jogi 5Germany 140
004 Cotter, Andy 7USA 120
010 Bier, Peter 7New Zealand 120
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Trials
Trials    Age Group: Expert Male

241 Schulze, Maxwell 1USA 66
432 Cabot, Maxime 2France 62
261 Padial, Michael 3New Zealand 58
307 Lichtfouse, Adrien 4France 50
050 Eichholz, Lutz 5Germany 49
215 Madsen, Peter 5Denmark 49

Trials    Age Group: Expert Female
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 1Denmark 21
292 Pellmann, Sophia 2Germany 20
005 Genelin, Irene 3USA 19
118 Theiß, Sonja 4Germany 15
239 Nielsen, Nanna 5Denmark 9
343 Lehnert, Jana 6Germany 6

Trials    Age Group: 0-17 Female
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 1Denmark 21
292 Pellmann, Sophia 2Germany 20
239 Nielsen, Nanna 3Denmark 9
343 Lehnert, Jana 4Germany 6
341 Schneider, Regina 5Germany 4
196 Rytter, Ida 5Denmark 4
021 Hansen, Amalie 7Denmark 2
214 Lawler, Anna 7USA 2
127 Martin, Luna 9Denmark 1
249 Lawler, Megan 10USA 0:00.00

Trials    Age Group: 18+ Female
005 Genelin, Irene 1USA 19
118 Theiß, Sonja 2Germany 15
306 Olsen, Tania 3Denmark 4
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 4Japan 2
444 Carter, Cassie 4Australia 2
172 Wegner, Nadine 4Germany 2

Trials    Age Group: 0-15 Male
215 Madsen, Peter 1Denmark 49
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 2Denmark 45
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 3Sweden 37
200 Rytter, Oskar 4Denmark 35
221 Johnson-Swainston, Dyl 5Australia 34
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 6Denmark 30
349 Nankivell, Brandon 7Australia 26
339 Harris, Jaryd 8Australia 21
238 Bjerno, Kasper 9Denmark 17
483 Richter, Andreas 10Germany 14
092 von Magius, Lasse 10Denmark 14
181 Vonmetz, Simon 12Italy 13
375 Lamberton, Lachlan 13Australia 12
438 Smith, Jacob 14New Zealand 10
422 Helme, Jack 14New Zealand 10
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 16Denmark 9
019 Ploner, Philipp 17Italy 8
155 Jensen, Lasse 18Denmark 6
488 Mossman, Henry 19New Zealand 4

454 Hogan, Sebastian 19Australia 4
390 Baronio, Joseph 21Australia 2
140 Søndergaard, Magnus 21Denmark 2
062 Rabanser, Mike 23Italy 1

Trials    Age Group: 16-17 Male
307 Lichtfouse, Adrien 1France 50
391 Wharton, Kevin 2Australia 48
372 Conyers, Isaac 3Australia 46
323 Ornish, Miles 4USA 33
165 Tejada, Pedro 4Brazil 33
067 Eisbach, Moritz 4Germany 33
216 Huriwai, Christian 4New Zealand 33
189 Duguay, Hugo 4Canada 33
083 Valentin, Bucher 9Switzerland 29
437 Skrbinsek, Vid 10Slovenia 27
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 11Germany 21
305 Goodman, Daniel 12New Zealand 20
353 Traill, Jesse 12New Zealand 20
016 Wilton, Scott 14USA 19
230 Mortensen, Philip 15Denmark 16
457 Audergon, Basile 15Switzerland 16
078 Wiedmann, Alexander 17Germany 15
217 Millen, Jordan 18New Zealand 14
188 Girvan, Joshua 19New Zealand 12
475 Ross, Emmett 20USA 11
338 Morris, Adam 21Australia 7

Trials    Age Group: 18-19 Male
241 Schulze, Maxwell 1USA 66
261 Padial, Michael 2New Zealand 58
319 Rowell, Forrest 3USA 48
255 Schulz, Rocco 4Germany 42
374 Trevor, Thomas 5Australia 39
079 Möller, Bernd 6Germany 32
220 Matheson, Duncan 7New Zealand 26
231 Eisenbraun, Tim 8Germany 22
151 Girvan, Matthew 9New Zealand 21
377 Tiercy, Thomas 10Switzerland 20
445 Albert, Baptiste 11France 16
433 Chaulan, Quentin 12France 15
147 Bate, Joshua 12New Zealand 15
125 Paaske, Magnus 14Denmark 7

15th Unicycling World Championships and Convention 20101/6/10 22:46 Page 1 of 2



ID# Name
Final
PlaceDetailsCountry

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Trials    Age Group: 20-29 Male
432 Cabot, Maxime 1France 62
050 Eichholz, Lutz 2Germany 49
229 Caron, Arthur 3France 48
314 Hemmeter, Andreas 4Germany 46
435 Krempl, Jure 5Slovenia 44
499 van Boekhout, Peter 6New Zealand 43
260 Cowling, Daniel 7Australia 41
193 Sarten, Benjamin 8New Zealand 39
190 Petrenko, Nicholas 9New Zealand 35
373 Rivet, Tim 10France 34
082 Vogt, Marc 11Liechtenstein 31
371 Sanders, Philip 12USA 30
489 Vevers, Nicholas 13Australia 26
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 13Japan 26
176 Anderson, James 15New Zealand 25
049 Tappin, Nathan 16Canada 18
311 Pallud, Antoine 17France 16
008 Dyson, Joe 17New Zealand 16
503 Torres Simón, Jose Ang 19Spain 14
310 Jeandel, Gaétan 20France 12
484 Ingrames, Joshua 21Australia 11
478 Kaiser, Florian 22Germany 9

Trials    Age Group: 30+ Male
006 Melton, Tony 1New Zealand 33
170 Dunn, Corbin 2USA 23
504 Galan, Juan Pablo 3Spain 17
496 Vicente Ferrero, Javier 4Spain 16
076 Pfender, Jogi 5Germany 12
154 Mossengren, Jamey 5USA 12
004 Cotter, Andy 7USA 11
010 Bier, Peter 7New Zealand 11
171 O'Brien, Rob 9Australia 10
107 Summer, Holger 10Germany 1
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